
MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

Furniture



2

			   Game Chairs ..................................

			   Center tables .................................

			   Dining tables ..................................

			   Dining Chairs .................................

			   Bar/Counter Stools ........................

			   Desks ..............................................

			   Desk Chairs ....................................

			   Sofas ...............................................

			   Lounge Chairs ...............................	

			   Accent Chairs and Benches ..........

			   History & Craftsmanship ......................

			   Accent Tables .......................................

			   Lamp Tables ..........................................

			   Cocktail Tables .....................................

			   Consoles ...............................................

			   Chests/Door Cabinets/Chiffoniers ......

			   Bars/Bar Carts .......................................

			   Tall Display Cabinets/Etageres ............

			   Collections ............................................

			   Game Tables .........................................

1

5

19

41

69

85

91

94

100

128

CONTENTS



3

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

			   Game Chairs ..................................

			   Center tables .................................

			   Dining tables ..................................

			   Dining Chairs .................................

			   Bar/Counter Stools ........................

			   Desks ..............................................

			   Desk Chairs ....................................

			   Sofas ...............................................

			   Lounge Chairs ...............................	

			   Accent Chairs and Benches ..........

			   Recliners and Swivel Chairs ..........

			   Beds ................................................

			   Index ...............................................		

	

132

133

137

139

148

150

153

158

162

167

171

177

179



1

For over four decades, Maitland-Smith has been creating exquisite and unique 
decorative accessories, lighting, elegant mirrors and accent furniture.

Founded by a London antiques dealer with the eye of a connoisseur, Maitland-Smith 
has carried on the tradition of creating stunning accents for the home of the highest 

quality.

From the beginning, our many workrooms have been artisan based and employ 
time-honored techniques developed before the machine age.  Many of these skills 
date back to the world’s earliest civilizations and are associated with fine quality 

furniture and decorative arts.

Maitland-Smith is well-known for many hand-crafted specialties, including hand 
carved tropical mahogany, hand cut and inlaid exotic wood veneers, lost wax cast 
metal mounts and decorative objects, as well as, traditional vegetable tanned and 

hand-tooled leather.  We draw inspiration from great works from the 18th, 19th, 20th 
and 21st centuries.  We work in design collaboration with design partners for Tony 

Duquette Studios and its president, Hutton Wilkinson and also Celerie Kemble, Susan 
Hable Smith.

We invite you to explore our nearly endless furniture, lighting and accessory 
collections.

HISTORY & CRAFTSMANSHIP



2

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

LOST WAX CASTING

Our artisans continue the skills of the 17th and 18th century’s 
ateliers.  Hand painting is undeniably among these traditional 
crafts.  

Unlike machine aided copies or replicas, original work like hand 
painting is regarded as a unique expression of an artisan and of 
greater value.

The talented artisans in our ateliers possess the painting skills 
of their 18th–century counterparts. Attributes like attention to 
detail and eye-hand coordination are key.

Technical virtuosity is the personal signature of the artist.  An 
expertly handled brush can make techniques like dry-brushing, 
color blending and feathering seem effortless and original.

From its inception, the technique of lost wax casting has remained 
the preferred process of jewelers, sculptors and artisans.  The 
process was developed by the Greeks and Romans and has 
remained in use since its beginning. The many-step technique 
begins with a finely carved wax model. This wax model is then 
surrounded by a special form of concrete which is extremely fine 
in consistency.  This allows the concrete to capture all the detail 
of the original wax version.

As the concrete dries, two different holes are carved into the 
material to facilitate casting. The mold is then allowed to harden 
and cure.

The concrete mold is then filled with molten metal, which in turn 
melts the original wax model which drains away using a narrow 
exit hole. When the mold cools, it is broken open to reveal a 
finely cast metal object which was once wax. It is at this point a 
hand applied finish is added. Among our most popular finishes 
are verdigris, aged brass, dark bronze and burnished bronze. 
All Maitland-Smith castings are molded in brass and other fine 
metals.

HAND PAINTING



3

Perhaps the most demanding skill in the rich tradition of 
craftsmanship is hand carving. Archeologists can date early 
surviving examples over three thousand years old. Fantastic 
wooden objects have been uncovered in Egyptian tombs 
alongside jewel encrusted gold and silver artifacts. Other 
examples date from the Middle Ages, primarily ecclesiastical 
figures.

 The Renaissance was the setting for the reawakening of the 
decorative arts. Specialized guilds of artisans were formed 
to advance and protect particular skills. Carvers guilds arose 
throughout Europe alongside goldsmiths, jewelers and other 
similar trades. 

The richly ornamental styles of the 17th and 18th centuries 
are a testament to the caliber of craftsmanship available. Our 
carvers use the same tools and techniques as their 18th-century 
counterparts. After years of training, their skills are applied to a 
wide variety of Maitland-Smith items. Examples include our hand 
carved mahogany dining chairs, occasional chairs, mirror frames 
and numerous decorative objects.

HAND CARVED WOOD

As highly regarded traditional furniture crafts, these handcrafted 
inlay processes began in Germany and Holland.

In the hands of a trained artisan, shaped veneered wood or 
other suitable material is applied to a furniture frame, forming a 
mosaic-like pattern or image on the surface.

Marquetry may be floral, or an arabesque, but it must be 
curvilinear. If the pattern is geometric, it is called parquetry. Both 
are traditional decorative techniques which add intrinsic value 
to fine furniture. By the 17th century marquetry in particular 
reached new heights of skill and innovation, and was prized by 
patrons of the era. The use of the process was further advanced 
by the importation of rare and exotic woods from around the 
world, unique to Western Europe.

MARQUETRY & PARQUETRY

HISTORY & CRAFTSMANSHIP



4

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

EXOTIC SHELL INLAY
 The use of exotic seashells has a long history in the decorative 
arts. Many have strong visual appeal, are durable and can be cut 
and polished.

The shell’s durability lends itself to veneered surfaces and inlaid 
accents. The wide variety of types available provides a stimulus 
to creativity
and innovation.

At Maitland-Smith we use a variety of shells in traditional and 
innovative ways. As a complete veneer covering an entire object, 
either solid or fashioned into patterns, it is labor-intensive with 
each piece cut, fitted and hand polished. Our artisans have over 
30 years experience working with exotic shells and related skills.
As a design leader, Maitland-Smith was the first to offer young 
penshell as a translucent material for lamp shades and other 
lighting forms. We developed a method of inlaying translucent 
young crackled penshell onto molded  berglass forms creating a 
new use for a beautiful natural material.



5

HM1315 LUTE ACCENT TABLE
W 10 D 10 H 24.25

Wrought Iron Tripod Lute Accent Table

HM1284 SOLAR ACCENT TABLE
W 8 D 8 H 26

Forged Iron Accent Table

HM1283 ARMOR ACCENT TABLE
W 11 D 11 H 24

Forged Iron and Bronze Accent Table

ACCENT TABLES



6

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8164-30 TWEET ACCENT TABLE
W 14 D 14 H 28

Brass and Iron Occasional Table, Inset Glass, 

Brass Bird, Paua Shell Inlay

Celerie Kemble Collection

8166-30 TEXTURED ACCENT TABLE
W 13 D 13 H 21

Satina Finished Brass Occasional Table with Polished 

Aluminum Top with Glaze

Hable Collection

HM1285 ICON CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 14 D 14 H 24

Icon Chairside Accent Table with Carrara Scagliola Base 

and Wrought Iron Top



7

HM1010 PIER ACCENT TABLE
W 16 D 16 H 25

Reeded Steel Base Pier Accent Table with Gray Top

HM1011 TAPER ACCENT TABLE
W 12 D 12 H 22

Textured steel base with gray burl top

HM1006 SPOT ACCENT TABLE WITH MIRROR TOP
W 12 D 12 H 24

Textured steel base with Antique Mirror top

ACCENT TABLES



8

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1011 TAPER ACCENT TABLE



9

HM1213 PIXIE CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 17 D 17 H 26

Brass Frame with Antiqued Mirror Top

HM1301 PENDULUM ACCENT TABLE
W 12.75 D 12.75 H 24

Iron base with 3 legs with white washed Oak top

HM1286 HALO CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 14.75 D 14.75 H 24

Burnished Gold Leaf and Carrara Scagolia

ACCENT TABLES



10

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8143-32 SPIRAL ACCENT TABLE
W 17 D 17 H 21

Gold Tone Finished Round Iron Occasional Table, Black 

Waxstone and Penshell Top

8292-36 GEOMETRIC CHARCOAL ACCENT TABLE
W 14 D 14 H 20

Sterling Silver Leaf Textured Iron Occasional Table, Faux 

Charcoal Shagreen Leather Top

8291-30 GEOMETRIC IVORY ACCENT TABLE
W 14 D 14 H 20

Antique Gold Finished Iron Occasional Table, Faux Ivory 

Shagreen Leather Top



11
HM1282 JOUST ACCENT TABLE



12

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8158-30 FLOAT ACCENT TABLE
W 22 D 12 H 22

Oval White Polished Clam Stone Accent Table with 

Silver Gilt Iron Base

HM1282 JOUST ACCENT TABLE
W 18 D 18 H 24

Aged Steel Base with Clear Acrylic Top

8342-32 FORM OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 13.5 D 13.5 H 24

Antiqued Finished Cast Brass Form Accent Table with 

Gray Crystal Stone Top



13

8174-30 MISIA ROCKWORK SPOT TABLE
W 18 D 13 H 29

Cast Resin Rubbed Gold Leaf Misia Rockwork Spot 

Table

Tony Duquette Collection

8106-30 JUNIFER GEOMETRIC SPOT TABLE
W 12 D 18 H 24

Italia Terrazzo Stone Inlaid Junifer Geometric Spot Table

Hable Collection

8103-30 PAUA ACCENT TABLE
W 12 D 12 H 17

Paua Shell Inlaid Small Accent Table

Celerie Kemble Collection

ACCENT TABLES



14

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1084 DANDY ACCENT TABLE
W 14 D 14 H 24

Medium Finish on Mahogany Solids and Veneers

HM1014 EQUIPABLE ACCENT TABLE
W 16 D 16 H 26

Maple Solids and Veneers with Wild Honey Finish

8102-30 QING ACCENT TABLE
W 16 D 16 H 19

Tiger Penshell Inlaid Occasional Table



15

8144-30 LABRADOR ACCENT TABLE
W 22 D 31 H 32

Metallic Brown Finished Cast Resin Dog with Tray Table,

Antique Brass Accents

8109-30 ALLIGATOR OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 18 D 22 H 37

Verdigris Finished Cast Resin Alligator with Marquetry 

Tray, Antique Brass Accents

8141-30 HORN OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 19 D 12 H 32

Hand Painted Cast Resin Horn Occasional Table, 

Snakeskin Stone Base

ACCENT TABLES



16

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION8144-30 LABRADOR ACCENT TABLE



17

HM1302 CHISEL CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 26 D 20 H 25

Scagolia White with Grey Distressing

8105-30 STILETTO ACCENT TABLE
W 16 D 12 H 25

Brown Penshell Inlaid Occasional Table

8120-32 ALEXANDRA ACCENT TABLE
W 16 D 12 H 29

Ebony Finished Occasional Table, Multi Shell Inlaid Top, 

Antique Brass Accents

ACCENT TABLES



18

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8119-32 HEART ACCENT TABLE
W 14 D 14 H 27

Distressed Two Tier Walnut Tone Heart Shaped 

Occasional Table, Petried Stone Top

8132-30 IVAN OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 18 D 18 H 28

Ebony Finished Round Occasional Table with Gold 

Gilded Accents

8128-30 COMPASS OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 18 D 18 H 29

Black Vendome Finished Round Occasional Table, 

Marquetry & Antique Brass Accents



19

HM1020L JINX NICKEL ROUND SIDE TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 25

Metal Frame with Nickel Finish with Glass Top 

and Glass Shelf

HM1020L-2 JINX BRASS ROUND SIDE TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 25

Metal Frame with Brass Finish with Glass Top 

and Glass Shelf

HM1086L THANE LAMP TABLE
W 26 D 26 H 24

Bronzed Base with Glass Top

LAMP TABLES



20

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTIONHM1020L JINX NICKEL ROUND SIDE TABLE



21

HM1092 BRIE CHAIRSIDE TRAY TABLE
W 20 D 20 H 24

Gold Burnished Steel with Cast Travertine Top

HM1089L VICE LAMP TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 25

Bronzed Finished Steel Base with Glass Top

HM1322L REGENT CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 27.5 D 27.5 H 25

Black & Gold Leaf Finished Steel Base with Glass Top

LAMP TABLES



22

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1019E-2 JINX BRASS RECTANGLE SIDE TABLE
W 22 D 27 H 25

Brass Finish with Glass Top and Shelf

HM1019E JINX NICKEL RECTANGLE SIDE TABLE
W 22 D 27 H 25

Nickel Finish with Glass Top and Shelf

HM1276 SAN JUAN LAMP TABLE
W 28 D 24 H 25

Antique Burnished Gold Leaf and Hand Laid Azure Blue



23

HM1277 KATANA LAMP TABLE
W 26 D 26 H 25

Burnished Silver Leaf and Black Hand Laid Lacquer

HM1334L BROCK CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 25

Hand Forged Iron with French Iron Finish, Inset 

Tempered Glass Top and Shelf

HM1334E BROCK CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 22 D 27 H 25

Hand Forged Iron with French Iron Finish, Inset 

Tempered Glass Top and Shelf

LAMP TABLES



24

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1043 GLISS SQUARE LAMP TABLE
W 26 D 26 H 26

Textured Steel Base with Grey Burl Top

HM1051 HOBBY SQUARE SIDE TABLE
W 19.5 D 19.5 H 23.5

Zinc Plated Base with Faux Shagreen Top

HM1063L OTTO LAMP TABLE
W 26 D 24 H 25

Aged Bronze Wrought Iron with Glass Top



25

HM1313L URI LAMP TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 26

Acrylic Base with Burl Top

HM1314L BLITZ LAMP TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 26

Metal Base with Burl Top

HM1281 AMON LAMP TABLE
W 28 D 28 H 25

Wrought Iron and Mahogany Placage in Waxed Antique  

Finish on Parquet Top

LAMP TABLES



26

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1333L LEAGUE CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 26 D 24 H 25

Wrought Iron with Venetian Pewter  Finish, 

Arctic Grey Scagliola top

HM1329E RAGE CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 28 D 26 H 25

Hand Forged Iron Base with a French Iron Finish and 

Lime Wax Oak top

HM1318L CHARM CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 28 D 24 H 24.5

Burnished Steel Sase with Creme Scagliola Top



27

HM1080 MYST ROUND LAMP TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 26

Bronzed Steel with Creme Onyx Top

HM1079 HAIKU LAMP TABLE
W 26 D 26 H 24

Aged Bronze Base and Smoked Oak Top

HM1094 CIRCUIT CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 22 D 22 H 24

Wrought Iron Base and Cast Stone Top

LAMP TABLES



28

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1082L MONTEGO LAMP TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 25

Wrought Iron with Raw Wood Parquet Top

HM1279 GEM LAMP TABLE
W 27 D 27 H 24

Clear Acrylic and Creme Hand Applied Lacquer

HM1305 SUSPEND LAMP TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 25

Clear Acrylic Base with Rustic Lacquer Top



29

8153-32 NORMA OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 26 D 26 H 25

Gold Leaf Finished Norma Occasional Table with Coral 

Reverse Painted Inset Glass Top

Tony Duquette Collection

8176-32 LYRE SPOT TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 28

Painted Faux Ivory Finished Lyre Spot Table

HM1239 WALT CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 22 D 19.5 H 27

Medium Walnut Finish with Glass Top

LAMP TABLES



30

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1007 ATTENDANT LAMP TABLE 
WITH MIRROR TOP

W 26 D 26 H 27

Textured Steel with Antiqued Mirrored Top

8332-36 STONE PEDESTAL OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 23 D 23 H 24

White Fossil Stone Inlaid Pedestal Occasional Table with 

Soft Brass Accents

8154-32 ELSIE OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 27 D 27 H 26

Aged Persimmon Lacquer Finished Elsie Occasional 

Table with Monticello Brass Accents

Tony Duquette Collection



31

LAMP TABLES

HM1224 CLEVE CHAIRSIDE TRAY TABLE
W 26 D 18 H 28

Antique Bronze Finished Metal Base with 

Rustic Walnut Top

HM1345L ATLANTIS LAMP TABLE
W 24 D 26 H 25

Antique Bleached Walnut with Walnut Swirl Veneer and 

One Center Drawer

HM1331L ATTICUS LAMP TABLE
W 24 D 26 H 25

Crotch Walnut Veneer with Brass Ferrules and Trim



32

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1324 OCTO CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 28 D 18 H 26

Antique Gold Base with Graphite Concrete Top

HM1317L ESCAPADE CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 26 D 26 H 26

Antique Gold Leaf with Glass Top and Shelf

HM1316 SUSA CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 26 D 20 H 24

Metallized Brass Base and Glass Top



33

LAMP TABLES

HM1217E BELLOIR CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 24 D 22 H 27

Walnut End Grain Veneers over Mahogany Solids

HM1113 DAZE CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 27.25

Walnut Veneer Top with Solid Maple Base

HM1328L TRIUMPH CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 26.75

Blackened Cast Iron Uprights with Primavera Veneer Top



34

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1040 TOTH OCTAGONAL LAMP TABLE
W 28 D 28 H 26

Mahogany and Oak Inlaid Top and Base with Natural 

Finished Iron Accents

HM1041 DUDLEY HEXAGONAL LAMP TABLE
W 28.75 D 26 H 26

Walnut Solids with Hand Planed Mahogany and Maple 

Marquetry Top

HM1065 ANKA CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 26 D 26 H 26

Black Finish with Bronze Accents



35

8112-32 FLAIR OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 28 D 21 H 27

Aged Regency Finished Mahogany Oval Occasional 

Table, Finely Cast Brass Mounts

8111-32 FLORAL OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 26

Aged Regency Finished Mahogany Occasional Table 

with Marquetry and Brass Accents 

8111-30 PETIT OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 24 D 17 H 24

Mahogany and Satinwood Hepplewhite Oval 

Occasional Table with Stretcher

LAMP TABLES



36

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8299-36 CINNAMON FINISHED 
OCCASIONAL TABLE

W 32 D 20 H 28

Cinnamon Finished Occasional Table with 

Brass Drawer Pull

8175-36 AMERICANA OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 26

Medium Finished Americana Occasional Table on 

Selected Wood Solids

8113-32 MCKINLEY OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 26

Aged Regency Finished Mahogany Serpentine End 

Table, Sienna Leather Slides, Verdigns Brass Accents



37

8114-32 MARLBOROUGH OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 26 D 20 H 25

Set of Two Aged Regency Nesting Tables, Decorative 

Marquetry Veneer Accents

8113-36 PALLADIUM OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 27 D 27 H 28

Webster Walnut and Matte Black Finished Occasional 

Table, Classic Brass Accents

8123-30 BOUDOIR OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 19 D 13 H 33

Light Mahogany Finished Veneer Occasional Table,

Antique Brass Gallery and Accents

LAMP TABLES



38

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8107-32 REGAL OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 28

Ash Burl Veneer and Finely Cast Sherwood Brass 

Occasional Table, Gold Agate and Black Waxstone Top

8115-30 QUATTRO OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 28

Aged Regency Mahogany Tripod Occasional Table, 

Ball and Claw Foot

8114-30 SERENE OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 30 D 30 H 30

Hand Carved Mahogany Round Occasional Table, 

Rosewood and Satinwood Veneer, Gilded Feet



39

LAMP TABLES

8342-30 SHERATON OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 31.5 D 19.5 H 30.5

Antique Walnut Finished Sheraton Occasional Table 

with Brass Accents and Casters

8331-32 NICHOLAS OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 27 D 27 H 25

Espresso Finished Neoclassical Mahogany Occasional 

Table with Vintage Silver Brass Accents

8341-36 WINTHROP OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 25

Dark Walnut Finished Winthrop Occasional Table with 

Dessert Tan Scagliola Top, Metal Accent



40

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8116-32 TRAY OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 26 D 26 H 32

Aged Regency Finished Round Occasional Table, 

Leather Top, Removable Veneer Tray

8117-30 MCDOWELL OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 22 D 18 H 28

Aged Regency Mahogany Finished Two Drawer 

Occasional Table, Tapered Legs

8139-32 CIRCULO OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 28

Light Crotch Mahogany Georgian End Table, 

Finely Cast Brass Mounts



41

8138-33 FLOW COCKTAIL TABLE



42

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8138-33 FLOW COCKTAIL TABLE
W 42.5 D 40 H 17.75

Antiqued Finished Brass Flow Cocktail Table with 

Metal Tube Base

HM1088 LEDGER COCKTAIL TABLE
W 42.5 D 28.5 H 18

Antiqued Bronze Iron Base with Cast Travertine Top

Consists of Two Pieces in Random Size

HM1038 TATTOO COCKTAIL TABLE
W 48 D 32 H 19

Gilded Iron Base with Parquet Wood Top



43

HM1082C MONTEGO COCKTAIL TABLE
W 42 D 42 H 18

Wrought Iron Base with Raw Wood Parquet Top

HM1263 KATANA COCKTAIL TABLE
W 42 D 28 H 18.5

Burnished Silver Leaf Base Black Hand Laid Lacquer Top

HM1260 ARGO COCKTAIL TABLE
W 42 D 42 H 18

Forged Iron with Dark Aging Base and Mahogany 

Distressed Top

COCKTAIL TABLES



44

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1232 CLEVE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 58 D 28 H 20

Antiqued Bronze Finished Metal Base with 

Rustic Walnut Top

HM1329C RAGE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 40 D 28 H 18

Hand Forged Iron Base with a French Iron  Finish and 

Lime Wax Oak Top

HM1323 FIONA COCKTAIL TABLE
W 38 D 38 H 18

Bronzed Steel Base with Creme Onyx Top



45

HM1261 AMON COCKTAIL TABLE
W 56 D 38 H 18

Wrought Iron Base with Mahogany Placage in Waxed 

Antique Top

HM1294 LEWIS COCKTAIL TABLE
W 52 D 33 H 18.5

French Iron Base with Aged Charcoal and Bleached 

Walnut Solid Top

HM1090 ORBIT COCKTAIL TABLE
W 48 D 28 H 18

Bronze Finished Iron Base with Walnut Burl Top

COCKTAIL TABLES



46

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1261 AMON COCKTAIL TABLE



47

HM1248C FABLE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 48 D 48 H 18

Mahogany with Bronze Finished Uprights

HM1217C BELLOIR COCKTAIL TABLE
W 58 D 32 H 16

Walnut End Grain Veneers over Mahogany Solids

HM1328C TRIUMPH RECTANGLE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 60 D 32 H 18.25

Blackened Cast Iron Uprights with Primavera Veneer Top

COCKTAIL TABLES



48

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1328B TRIUMPH BUNCHING COCKTAIL TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 18.25

Blackened Cast Iron Uprights with Primavera Veneer Top

HM1313C URI COCKTAIL TABLE
W 60 D 34 H 18

Acrylic Base with Burl Top

HM1314C BLITZ COCKTAIL TABLE
W 60 D 34 H 18

Brushed Nickel Finished Base with Burl Top



49

HM1078 ILYA COCKTAIL TABLE
W 46 D 28 H 18

Oak Base with Cast Stone Top

8128-33 CLAMSTONE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 44 D 44 H 18

Polished Clamstone Cocktail Table with Clear Tempered 

Glass Top

8135-33 STONEHAM COCKTAIL TABLE
W 45 D 45 H 18

Stoneham Cocktail Table with Provence Finished 

Scagliola Top and Marble Legs, Steel Accents

COCKTAIL TABLES



50

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1265 GEM COCKTAIL TABLE
W 39 D 39 H 18

Clear Acrylic and Creme Hand Applied Lacquer

HM1252 FANCY BUNCHING COCKTAIL TABLE
W 22 D 16 H 18

HM1109 VEGA COCKTAIL TABLE
W 54 D 54 H 18.25

Maple Veneer and Solids, Off White Lacquer



51

HM1352 ARCADIA COCKTAIL TABLE
W 44 D 44 H 17.25

Dessert Tan Finished Scagliola Arcadia Cocktail Table 

with Metal Accents

HM1333C LEAGUE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 44 D 33 H 18

Blackened Steel Base with Scagliola Top

HM1318C CHARM COCKTAIL TABLE
W 38 D 28 H 18

Burnished Steel Base and Creme Scagliola Top

COCKTAIL TABLES



52

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1352 ARCADIA COCKTAIL TABLE, 8119-11 
STONELY BOX, HM1282 JOUST ACCENT TABLE, 

RA1139-L VERONICA CHAIRS,  RA3188 DOBBS SOFA, 
8145-14 TERRAPIN WALL DECOR   



53

HM1312C SANSA COCKTAIL TABLE
W 56 D 26 H 19

HM1304 SUSPEND COCKTAIL TABLE
W 50 D 32 H 18

Clear Acrylic Base with Rustic Lacquered Top

HM1273 JUNIE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 42 D 42 H 18

Burnished Antique Steel and Creme Scagolia Top

COCKTAIL TABLES



MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

54

HM1015C-2 JINX BRASS RECTANGLE 
COCKTAIL TABLE

W 40 D 22 H 19

Brass with Glass Top and Shelf

HM1015C JINX NICKEL RECTANGLE 
COCKTAIL TABLE

W 40 D 22 H 19

Nickel with Glass Top and Shelf

HM1016C-2 JINX BRASS OVAL COCKTAIL TABLE
W 56 D 26 H 19

Brass with Glass Top and Shelf



55
HM1016C JINX NICKEL OVAL COCKTAIL TABLE



56

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1016C JINX NICKEL OVAL COCKTAIL TABLE
W 56 D 26 H 19

Nickel with Glass Top and Shelf

HM1034C ATZ RECTANGLE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 52.5 D 30 H 16

Hammered Iron with Glass Top and Shelf

HM1063C OTTO COCKTAIL TABLE
W 42 D 26 H 18

Aged Bronze Wrought Iron with Glass Top



57

HM1085 RUE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 22 D 22 H 18

Iron Base Champagne Silver Gilt Finish with Glass Top

HM1086C THANE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 46 D 30 H 19

Bronze Base with Glass Top

HM1087 RIO COCKTAIL TABLE
W 44 D 28 H 20

Bronze Base with Rustic Red Lacquer Top

COCKTAIL TABLES



58

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8270-33 DAZZLE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 48 D 48 H 22

Gilded Iron Cocktail Table, Onyx Marble Shelf,

Clear Beveled Glass Top 

LaBarge Collection

8251-01 CLASSIC COCKTAIL TABLE
W 36 D 24 H 16

Polished Solid Brass Oval Cocktail Table with 1/2 Inch 

CVP Edge Glass Top

8264-32 VENICE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 56 D 39 H 23

Serpentine Antique Finished Cast Brass Cocktail Table 

with Inset Glass Top

LaBarge Collection



59

8269-33 ASHER COCKTAIL TABLE
W 40 D 22 H 23

Hand-Cast Brass Cocktail Table in Antiqued Finish, 

Inset Glass Top

LaBarge Collection

8130-33 CLOSS COCKTAIL TABLE
W 48 D 30 H 18

Polished Brass Closs Cocktail Table with Inlaid Abalone 

Shell Top

HM1262 SAN JUAN COCKTAIL TABLE
W 42 D 30 H 18

Antique Gold with Glass Top over Azure Blue Lacquer

COCKTAIL TABLES



60

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION
8130-33 CLOSS COCKTAIL TABLE, 8169-10 MANTLING 

BIRD SCULPTURE, 8194-28 CONCENTRO MIRROR



61

HM1264 SKYLAR COCKTAIL TABLE
W 42 D 28 H 18

Gold Metal Base with Creme Lacquered Top

HM1334C BROCK COCKTAIL TABLE
W 40 D 22 H 19.25

Hand Forged Iron with French Iron Finish and Inset 

Tempered Glass Top and Shelf

HM1334K BROCK OVAL COCKTAIL TABLE
W 56 D 26 H 19

Hand Forged Iron with French Iron Finish and Inset 

Tempered Glass Top and Shelf

COCKTAIL TABLES



62

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1319 BANGLE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 40 D 40 H 19

Wrought Iron with Gold Leaf Base and Glass Top

HM1259 FRENZY COCKTAIL TABLE
W 38 D 38 H 18

Forged Iron with Bronze Textured  Finish and Glass Top

HM1317C ESCAPADE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 41.75 D 41.75 H 20

Antique Gold Leaf with Glass Top and Shelf



63

HM1322C REGENT COCKTAIL TABLE
W 46.5 D 27.5 H 18

Black and Gold Leaf with Glass Top

HM1307 TANGLE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 50 D 32 H 18

Textured Forged Iron with Gold Leaf and Glass Top

HM1013C TAVERN COCKTAIL TABLE
W 54 D 28 H 19

Natural Iron Base with Inlaid Wood Top

COCKTAIL TABLES



64

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1022 REGAL COCKTAIL TABLE
W 42 D 42 H 21.75

Iron Base with Mahogany Inlaid Top

HM1031C MALCOLM COCKTAIL TABLE
W 54 D 36 H 19

Mahogany with Natural Iron Accents

HM1075 PEYO COCKTAIL TABLE
W 42 D 34 H 18



65

HM1005C NEW RIVER RECTANGLE 
COCKTAIL TABLE
W 50 D 28 H 19.5

Toasted Almond Finish with One Center Drawer and 

Shelf at Base

8155-33 ELSIE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 50 D 26 H 20

Aged Black Lacquer Finished Elsie Cocktail Table with 

Antique Brass Accents

Tony Duquette Collection

8107-33 EGLOMISE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 50 D 32 H 20

Rosewood Veneer and Reverse Painted Glass Cocktail 

Table, Gold Gilded Accents

COCKTAIL TABLES



66

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8137-33 WINTHROP COCKTAIL TABLE
W 56 D 26 H 19

Dark Walnut Finished Winthrop Cocktail Table with 

Dessert Tan Scagliola Top, Metal Accents

HM1240 WALT COCKTAIL TABLE
W 54 D 26 H 19.5

Medium Walnut Finish with Inset Glass Top

8101-33 MARQUETRY COCKTAIL TABLE
W 48 D 30 H 22

Aged Regency Finished Two Tier Oval Cocktail Table, 

Glass Top, Marquetry on Lower Tray



67

8102-33 REGINOLD COCKTAIL TABLE
W 48 D 48 H 21

Aged Regency Finished Ash Burl Square Cocktail Table, 

Parquetry Veneer Top

HM1332C CALGARY COCKTAIL TABLE
W 44 D 30 H 18

Crotch Walnut Veneer with Solid Brass Ferrules and Pulls

COCKTAIL TABLES



68

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8108-33 SUAVE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 40 D 32 H 20

Hand Painted Black and Gold Cocktail Table with 

Oak Burl Veneer Top, Brass Accents and Casters

8112-33 SENARY COCKTAIL TABLE
W 52 D 52 H 23

Corsair Mahogany Finished Cocktail Table, Inset 

Beveled Glass Top, Brass Accents



69

CONSOLES

8150-34 NATURE CONSOLE TABLE
W 60 D 18 H 36.25

Aged Oak Finished Cast Resin Nature Console Table 

with Dessert Tan Scagliola Top

8116-34 DECORATIF CONSOLE TABLE
W 57 D 13 H 35

French Polish Ebony Zebrano Veneer Console Table, 

Brushed Satina Brass Accents

HM1274 REALM CONSOLE TABLE
W 62 D 14 H 34

Forged Iron with Hand Waxed Oak Solid Top



70

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8150-34 NATURE CONSOLE TABLE



71

CONSOLES

HM1313N URI CONSOLE TABLE
W 66 D 16 H 32

Clear Acrylic Base with Burl Top

HM1314N BLITZ CONSOLE TABLE
W 66 D 16 H 32

Brushed Nickel Finished Base with Burl Top

HM1017 JINX LARGE NICKEL CONSOLE TABLE
W 72 D 10 H 32

Nickel with Glass Top and Shelf



72

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1017N JINX SMALL NICKEL CONSOLE TABLE
W 38 D 10 H 32

Nickel with Glass Top and Shelf

HM1017-2 JINX LARGE BRASS CONSOLE TABLE
W 72 D 10 H 32

Brass with Glass Top and Shelf

HM1017N-2 JINX SMALL BRASS CONSOLE TABLE
W 36 D 10 H 32

Brass with Glass Top and Shelf



73

CONSOLES

HM1096 BUNK CONSOLE TABLE
W 60 D 18 H 34

Aged Bronze Base with Stone Top

8167-34 BIOMORPHIC CONSOLE TABLE
W 60 D 25 H 32

Cast Resin Gold Leaf Biomorphic Console Table

with Glass Top

Tony Duquette Collection

8135-34 CORAL CONSOLE TABLE
W 49 D 14 H 37

Black Iron Coral Motif Console Table, Green Stone Base, 

Brass Accents, Beveled Glass Top



74

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8137-34 BRANCH CONSOLE TABLE
W 61 D 19 H 40

Textured Bark Finished Iron Console Table with Glass 

Top, Bird Motifs

HM1325 SAN JUAN CONSOLE TABLE
W 60 D 18 H 34

Antique Gold with Glass Top over Azure Blue Lacquer, 

Two Drawers

HM1308 TANGLE CONSOLE TABLE
W 56 D 18 H 34

Iron Forged Textured Gold Leaf with 

Tempered Glass Top



75

HM1008 TACK CONSOLE TABLE



76

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1008 TACK CONSOLE TABLE
W 38 D 12 H 35

Steel Base with Stone Top

8136-34 GRAND CONSOLE TABLE
W 110 D 24 H 38

Petrified Wood Stone and Black Iron Buffet Table, 

Antique Brass Accents

HM1270 KATANA CONSOLE TABLE
W 52 D 16 H 34

Burnished Silver Leaf and Black Hand Laid Lacquer



77

CONSOLES

HM1334N BROCK CONSOLE TABLE
W 72 D 10 H 32

Hand Forged Iron with French Iron Finish and Inset 

Tempered Glass Top and Shelf

HM1334S BROCK CONSOLE TABLE
W 36 D 10 H 32

Hand Forged Iron with French Iron Finish and Inset 

Tempered Glass Top and Shelf

HM1333N LEAGUE CONSOLE TABLE
W 56 D 15 H 34

Wrought Iron with Venetian Pewter Finish and Arctic 

Grey Scagliola Top



78

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1329N RAGE CONSOLE TABLE
W 56 D 16 H 34

Hand Forged Iron base with a French Iron Finish and 

Lime Wax Oak top

HM1306 SUSPEND CONSOLE TABLE
W 72 D 18 H 32

Clear Acrylic Base and Rustic Lacquered Top

HM1275 CHARM CONSOLE TABLE
W 51.25 D 18 H 36

Burnished Steel and Creme Scagliola Top



79

CONSOLES

HM1106 SAGE CONSOLE TABLE
W 52 D 20 H 32.25

Dark Finished Maple Solids and Cerused Oak 

Veneered Top

8153-34 WINTHROP CONSOLE TABLE
W 72 D 10 H 32

Dark Walnut Finished Winthrop Console Table with 

Dessert Tan Scagliola Top, Metal Accent

8108-34 REED CONSOLE TABLE
W 36 D 18 H 31

Regency Finished Mahogany Neoclassic Console Table, 

Crotch Veneer, Fluted Leg



80

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8111-34 CORNELL CONSOLE TABLE
W 49 D 14 H 35

Aged Regency Finished Mahogany Sheraton 

Sofa Table, Crotch Veneers, Tapered Leg

8112-34 TYLER CONSOLE TABLE
W 60 D 16 H 34

Aged Regency Mahogany Finished Console Table,

Crotch Veneers, Dark Antique Brass Accents

8113-34 VICENTE CONSOLE TABLE
W 78 D 21 H 37

Antique Lido Finished Console Table, Primavera 

Veneers, Mactan Stone Top



81

CONSOLES

8117-34 MING CONSOLE TABLE
W 88 D 20 H 33

Hand Carved Natural Finished Teakwood Console Table, 

Floral Decoration

8121-34 BIGSBY CONSOLE TABLE
W 52 D 15 H 32

Aged Regency Finished Console Table, Marquetry 

Accents

8122-34 HEPPLEWHITE CONSOLE TABLE
W 40 D 15 H 33

Irish Mahogany Finished Demilune Console Table, 

Crotch Mahogany and Satinwood Veneer



82

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8128-34 NATHAN CONSOLE TABLE
W 53 D 15 H 32

Crotch Mahogany Late Georgian Console Table, 

Antique Gold Metal Leaf Accents

8141-34 OPHELIA THREE TIERED CONSOLE TABLE
W 41.75 D 17.75 H 34.25

Painted Black Satin Finished Ophelia Three Tiered 

Console Table with Scalloped Edge Decor on Brass 

Castors

HM1248N FABLE CONSOLE TABLE
W 72 D 14 H 32

Mahogany with Bronze Finished Uprights



83

CONSOLES

HM1238 WALT CONSOLE TABLE
W 64 D 16 H 32

Medium Walnut Finish

HM1210 BRADDOCK CONSOLE TABLE
W 72 D 16 H 28

Medium Brown Distressed and Brass Stringing

HM1328N TRIUMPH CONSOLE TABLE
W 54 D 20 H 32.75

Blackened Cast Iron Uprights with Primavera Veneer Top



84

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1345N ATLANTIS CONSOLE TABLE
W 56 D 16 H 32

Antique Bleached Walnut with Walnut Swirl Veneer 

and One Center Drawer

HM1331N ATTICUS CONSOLE TABLE
W 56 D 16 H 32

Crotch Walnut Veneer and Brass Ferrules and Trim



85

CHESTS

HM1287 SAN JUAN CHEST OF DRAWERS
W 40 D 20 H 36

Azure Blue Hand Laid Lacquer with Lost Wax Bronze 

Hardware, Three Drawers

8153-51 SCALLOP CHIFFONIER
W 53.75 D 20.5 H 34.25

Bleached Finished Scallop Chiffonier with Mahogany 

Veneers and Solids

8111-50 THE ROSE CHEST OF DRAWERS
W 47 D 19 H 37

Antiqued Satina Gold Gilt Finished Rose Chest of 

Drawers

Tony Duquette Collection



86

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1287 SAN JUAN DRAWER CHEST



87

8110-50 MARGARITE CHEST OF DRAWERS, 8275-28 
BIJOUTERIE MIRROR, 8199-16 CORALINO 
CANDLESTICK, 8196-16 SKIKKI CANDLESTICK, 
8189-12 THE MAGIC FOREST BOX, 8114-43 STUDIO 
KLISMOS GAME CHAIR



88

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8110-50 MARGARITE CHEST OF DRAWERS
W 50 D 20 H 37

Blue Abalone Shell Inlaid Margarite Chest of 

Drawers, Barcelona Bronze Brass Accents 

Tony Duquette Collection

8266-34 FIRENZE CHIFFONIER
W 65 D 13 H 37

Mirror Inlaid Console with Silver Gilt Finish and Gold 

Gilded Highlights 

LaBarge Collection

HM1003 MEDALLION CHEST OF DRAWERS
W 52 D 21 H 34

Toasted Almond Finish with Two Drawers



89

CHESTS

HM1001 LOW CHEST OF DRAWERS
W 44 D 20 H 37

Antique Cherry Finish with Three Drawers

8151-51 ARBOR CHIFFONIER
W 78 D 18 H 36.25

Bleached Walnut Chiffonier with Hand Waxing, Capiz 

Shell and Brass Accents

8110-51 MANOR BUFFET
W 84 D 26 H 38

Rubbed Mahogany Finished Buffet with Carved Gold 

Gilded Accents.  Center Top Drawer has Silver Liner.

One Adjustable Shelf behind Center Doors, One 

Adjustable Shelf behind Lower Left and Right Doors.



90

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8118-51 ILLUSION CHIFFONIER
W 59 D 21 H 39

Dark LaCienega Finished Chiffonier, Gilded Two Way 

Bronze Mirror, Brass Accents

8135-51 CHINOISERIE CHIFFONIER
W 56 D 17 H 37

Rosewood Chiffonier with Antique Gold Gilding and 

Black Chinoiserie Motif

8102-51 DEMI CHIFFONIER
W 32 D 19 H 32

Regency Finished Mahogany Chiffonier, Tapered Leg, 

Crotch Veneer, Satinwood Inlay



91

BARS / BAR CARTS

8144-51 LACCA VENEZIANA BAR CABINET
W 42 D 20 H 64

Hand Painted Chinoiserie Bar Cabinet in

Beige Lacquer with Gold Leaf Accents, Interior Lighting, 

Two Adjustable Glass Shelves, Black Waxstone Inlay 

on Bottom of Interior Cabinet, Antique Mirror Glass on 

Back of Interior Cabinet, Two Interior Drawers, Two Door 

Shelves

Tony Duquette Collection

8149-51 DOLLHOUSE BAR CABINET
W 34 D 22 H 75

Georgian Mahogany Finished Dollhouse Bar Cabinet 

with Paris Brass Accents, One Adjustable Glass Shelf, 

Interior Lighting, One Pull-Out Shelf, Two Drawers

HM1245 NOBLE BAR CABINET
W 38 D 16.5 H 68

Cast Iron base with Faux Bronze Finish and Rustic 

Walnut Top, Two Wood Shelves and Wood Tray



92

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8144-51 LACCA VENEZIANA BAR CABINET



93

BARS / BAR CARTS

HM1233 CLEVE BAR CART
W 32 D 19.5 H 35

Antiqued Bronze Finished Metal Base with Rustic 

Walnut Top and Shelves, Removable Tray

8130-36 TROLLEY SERVING CART
W 45 D 18 H 33

Ambassador Leather Inlay Serving Cart with Gold 

Tooling Accents, Mirror Glass Top



94

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1329T RAGE ETAGERE
W 45 D 16 H 85

Hand Forged Iron Frame with a French Iron Finish and 

Tempered Glass Shelves

HM1333T LEAGUE ETAGERE
W 36 D 16 H 85

Wrought Iron with Venetian Pewter Finish and 

Tempered Glass Shelves



95

TALL DISPLAY CABINETS / ETAGERES

8109-53 CLEOPATRA’S NEEDLE ETAGERE
W 22 D 20 H 89

Textured Black Lacquer Finished Open Etagere

with Soft Brass Accent, Can Float in a Room, Brass 

Detail on All Four Sides of Base, One Cabinet Door, 

Interior Shelf is Not Adjustable

Tony Duquette Collection

HM1100 OASIS BOOKCASE
W 38 D 18 H 84

Door Cabinet / Etagere with Gilded Iron Accents



96

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8109-53 CLEOPATRA’S NEEDLE ETAGERE, 8178-11 
ALASTAYA JEWELED BOX, 8177-11 ROI SOLEIL JEWELED BOX



97

HM1072 REIGN ETAGERE
W 44 D 13 H 85

Gold Leaf Finished Frame with Glass Shelves

HM1326 TOWER ETAGERE
W 30 D 16 H 92

Raw Ground Steel Frame with Glass Shelves

TALL DISPLAY CABINETS / ETAGERES



98

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1058 AMADEUS ETAGERE
W 29 D 16 H 83

Mahogany with Brass and Nickel Accents



99

8133-51 BIBLIO DISPLAY CABINET
W 16 D 11 H 71

Hand Carved Mahogany Display Cabinet 

with Glazed Doors

8101-57 STATELY CHINA CABINET
W 82 D 20 H 85

Mahogany Breakfront Lighted China Cabinet, Glass 

Shelves, Light Antique Brass Mounts, One Adjustable 

Shelf behind each of Four Lower Doors, Two Drawers 

Behind Center Doors

TALL DISPLAY CABINETS / ETAGERES



100

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1015C JINX NICKEL RECTANGLE 
COCKTAIL TABLE

W 40 D 22 H 19

Nickel with Glass Top and Shelf

HM1016C JINX NICKEL OVAL COCKTAIL TABLE
W 56 D 26 H 19

Nickel with Glass Top and Shelf

HM1019E JINX NICKEL RECTANGLE SIDE TABLE
W 22 D 27 H 25

Nickel Finish with Glass Top and Shelf



101

COLLECTIONS

HM1017 JINX LARGE NICKEL CONSOLE TABLE
W 72 D 10 H 32

Nickel with Glass Top and Shelf

HM1017N JINX SMALL NICKEL CONSOLE TABLE
W 38 D 10 H 32

Nickel with Glass Top and Shelf

HM1020L JINX NICKEL ROUND SIDE TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 25

Metal Frame with Nickel Finish with Glass Top 

and Glass Shelf



102

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1015C-2 JINX BRASS RECTANGLE 
COCKTAIL TABLE

W 40 D 22 H 19

Brass with Glass Top and Shelf

HM1016C-2 JINX BRASS OVAL COCKTAIL TABLE
W 56 D 26 H 19

Brass with Glass Top and Shelf

HM1019E-2 JINX BRASS RECTANGLE SIDE TABLE
W 22 D 27 H 25

Brass Finish with Glass Top and Shelf



103

HM1020L-2 JINX BRASS ROUND SIDE TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 25

Metal Frame with Brass Finish with Glass Top 

and Glass Shelf

COLLECTIONS

HM1017-2 JINX LARGE BRASS CONSOLE TABLE
W 72 D 10 H 32

Brass with Glass Top and Shelf

HM1017N-2 JINX SMALL BRASS CONSOLE TABLE
W 36 D 10 H 32

Brass with Glass Top and Shelf



104

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1086L THANE LAMP TABLE
W 26 D 26 H 24

Bronzed Base with Glass Top

HM1086C THANE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 46 D 30 H 19

Bronze Base with Glass Top

HM1262 SAN JUAN COCKTAIL TABLE
W 42 D 30 H 18

Antique Gold with Glass Top over Hand Laid 

Azure Blue Lacquer



105

HM1276 SAN JUAN LAMP TABLE
W 28 D 24 H 25

Antique Burnished Gold Leaf and Hand Laid 

Azure Blue Lacquer

COLLECTIONS

HM1325 SAN JUAN CONSOLE TABLE
W 60 D 18 H 34

Antique Gold with Glass Top over Hand Laid Azure Blue 

Lacquer, Two Drawers

HM1287 SAN JUAN DRAWER CHEST
W 40 D 20 H 36

Azure Blue Hand Laid Lacquer with Lost Wax Bronze 

Hardware and Accents, Three Drawers



106

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1304 SUSPEND COCKTAIL TABLE
W 50 D 32 H 18

Clear Acrylic Base with Rustic Lacquered Top

HM1305 SUSPEND LAMP TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 25

Clear Acrylic Base with Rustic Lacquered Top

HM1306 SUSPEND CONSOLE TABLE
W 72 D 18 H 32

Clear Acrylic Base with Rustic Lacquered Top



107

COLLECTIONS

HM1322L REGENT CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 27.5 D 27.5 H 25

Black & Gold Leaf with Glass Top

HM1322C REGENT COCKTAIL TABLE
W 46.5 D 27.5 H 18

Black and Gold Leaf with Glass Top

HM1063C OTTO COCKTAIL TABLE
W 42 D 26 H 18

Aged Bronze Wrought Iron with Glass Top



108

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1063L OTTO LAMP TABLE
W 26 D 24 H 25

Aged Bronze Wrought Iron with Glass Top

HM1265 GEM COCKTAIL TABLE
W 39 D 39 H 18

Clear Acrylic and Creme Hand Applied Lacquer

HM1279 GEM LAMP TABLE
W 27 D 27 H 24

Clear Acrylic and Creme Hand Applied Lacquer



109

COLLECTIONS

HM1263 KATANA COCKTAIL TABLE
W 42 D 28 H 18.5

Burnished Silver Leaf Base Black Hand Laid Lacquer Top

HM1277 KATANA LAMP TABLE
W 26 D 26 H 25

Burnished Silver Leaf and Black Hand Laid Lacquer

HM1270 KATANA CONSOLE TABLE
W 52 D 16 H 34

Burnished Silver Leaf and Black Hand Laid Lacquer



110

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1318C CHARM COCKTAIL TABLE
W 38 D 28 H 18

Burnished Steel Base and Creme Scagliola Top

HM1318L CHARM CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 28 D 24 H 24.5

Burnished Steel Sase with Creme Scagliola Top

HM1275 CHARM CONSOLE TABLE
W 51.25 D 18 H 36

Burnished Steel and Creme Scagliola Top



111

COLLECTIONS

HM1334E BROCK CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 22 D 27 H 25

Hand Forged Iron with French Iron Finish, Inset 

Tempered Glass Top and Shelf

HM1334C BROCK COCKTAIL TABLE
W 40 D 22 H 19.25

Hand Forged Iron with French Iron Finish and Inset 

Tempered Glass Top and Shelf

HM1334K BROCK OVAL COCKTAIL TABLE
W 56 D 26 H 19

Hand Forged Iron with French Iron Finish and Inset 

Tempered Glass Top and Shelf



112

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1334L BROCK CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 25

Hand Forged Iron with French Iron Finish, Inset 

Tempered Glass Top and Shelf

HM1334N BROCK CONSOLE TABLE
W 72 D 10 H 32

Hand Forged Iron with French Iron Finish and Inset 

Tempered Glass Top and Shelf

HM1334S BROCK CONSOLE TABLE
W 36 D 10 H 32

Hand Forged Iron with French Iron Finish and Inset 

Tempered Glass Top and Shelf



113

COLLECTIONS

HM1333C LEAGUE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 44 D 33 H 18

Blackened Steel Base with Scagliola Top

HM1333L LEAGUE CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 26 D 24 H 25

Wrought Iron with Venetian Pewter  Finish, 

Arctic Grey Scagliola top

HM1333N LEAGUE CONSOLE TABLE
W 56 D 15 H 34

Wrought Iron with Venetian Pewter Finish and Arctic 

Grey Scagliola Top



114

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1333T LEAGUE ETAGERE
W 36 D 16 H 85

Wrought Iron with Venetian Pewter Finish and 

Tempered Glass Shelves

HM1329T RAGE ETAGERE
W 45 D 16 H 85

Hand Forged Iron Frame with a French Iron Finish and 

Tempered Glass Shelves



115

COLLECTIONS

HM1329C RAGE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 40 D 28 H 18

Hand Forged Iron Base with a French Iron  Finish and 

Lime Wax Oak Top

HM1329E RAGE CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 28 D 26 H 25

Hand Forged Iron Base with a French Iron Finish and 

Lime Wax Oak top

HM1329N RAGE CONSOLE TABLE
W 56 D 16 H 34

Hand Forged Iron base with a French Iron Finish and 

Lime Wax Oak top



116

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1240 WALT COCKTAIL TABLE
W 54 D 26 H 19.5

Medium Walnut Finish with Inset Glass Top

HM1239 WALT CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 22 D 19.5 H 27

Medium Walnut Finish with Glass Top

HM1238 WALT CONSOLE TABLE
W 64 D 16 H 32

Medium Walnut Finish



117

COLLECTIONS

HM1313N URI CONSOLE TABLE
W 66 D 16 H 32

Clear Acrylic Base with Burl Top

HM1313L URI LAMP TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 26

Clear Acrylic Base with Burl Top

HM1313C URI COCKTAIL TABLE
W 60 D 34 H 18

Clear Acrylic Base with Burl Top



118

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1314C BLITZ COCKTAIL TABLE
W 60 D 34 H 18

Brushed Nickel Finished Metal Base with Burl Top

HM1314L BLITZ LAMP TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 26

Brushed Nickel Finished Metal Base with Burl Top

HM1314N BLITZ CONSOLE TABLE
W 66 D 16 H 32

Brushed Nickel Finished Metal Base with Burl Top



119

COLLECTIONS

HM1261 AMON COCKTAIL TABLE
W 56 D 38 H 18

Wrought Iron Base with Mahogany Placage in Waxed 

Antique Top

HM1281 AMON LAMP TABLE
W 28 D 28 H 25

Wrought Iron and Mahogany Placage in Waxed Antique  

Finish on Parquet Top

HM1082C MONTEGO COCKTAIL TABLE
W 42 D 42 H 18

Wrought Iron Base with Raw Wood Parquet Top



120

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1082L MONTEGO LAMP TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 25

Wrought Iron with Raw Wood Parquet Top

8155-33 ELSIE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 50 D 26 H 20

Aged Black Lacquer Finished Elsie Cocktail Table with 

Antique Brass Accents

Tony Duquette Collection

8154-32 ELSIE OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 27 D 27 H 26

Aged Persimmon Lacquer Finished Elsie Occasional 

Table with Monticello Brass Accents

Tony Duquette Collection



121

COLLECTIONS

HM1317C ESCAPADE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 41.75 D 41.75 H 20

Antique Gold Leaf Steel Base with Glass Top and Shelf

HM1317L ESCAPADE CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 26 D 26 H 26

Antique Gold Leaf Steel Base with Glass Top and Shelf

HM1217C BELLOIR COCKTAIL TABLE
W 58 D 32 H 16

Walnut End Grain Veneers over Mahogany Solids



122

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1217E BELLOIR CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 24 D 22 H 27

Walnut End Grain, Veneers over Mahogany Solids

HM1331L ATTICUS LAMP TABLE
W 24 D 26 H 25

Crotch Walnut Veneer with Brass Ferrules and Trim

HM1331N ATTICUS CONSOLE TABLE
W 56 D 16 H 32

Crotch Walnut Veneer and Brass Ferrules and Trim



123

COLLECTIONS

HM1328B TRIUMPH BUNCHING COCKTAIL TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 18.25

Blackened Cast Iron Uprights with Primavera Veneer Top

HM1328C TRIUMPH RECTANGLE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 60 D 32 H 18.25

Blackened Cast Iron Uprights with Primavera Veneer Top

HM1328L TRIUMPH CHAIRSIDE TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 26.75

Blackened Cast Iron Uprights with Primavera Veneer Top

HM1328N TRIUMPH CONSOLE TABLE
W 54 D 20 H 32.75

Blackened Cast Iron Uprights with Primavera Veneer Top



124

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

HM1232 CLEVE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 58 D 28 H 20

Antiqued Bronze Finished Metal Base with 

Rustic Walnut Top

HM1224 CLEVE CHAIRSIDE TRAY TABLE
W 26 D 18 H 28

Antiqued Bronze Finished Metal Base with 

Rustic Walnut Top

HM1233 CLEVE BAR CART
W 32 D 19.5 H 35

Antiqued Bronze Finished Metal Base with 

Rustic Walnut Top and Shelves, Removable Tray



125

COLLECTIONS

HM1345L ATLANTIS LAMP TABLE
W 24 D 26 H 25

Antique Bleached Walnut with Walnut Swirl Veneer and 

One Center Drawer

HM1345N ATLANTIS CONSOLE TABLE
W 56 D 16 H 32

Antique Bleached Walnut with Walnut Swirl Veneer 

and One Center Drawer

8137-33 WINTHROP COCKTAIL TABLE
W 56 D 26 H 19

Dark Walnut Finished Winthrop Cocktail Table with 

Dessert Tan Scagliola Top, Metal Accents



126

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8341-36 WINTHROP OCCASIONAL TABLE
W 24 D 24 H 25

Dark Walnut Finished Winthrop Occasional Table with 

Dessert Tan Scagliola Top, Metal Accents

8153-34 WINTHROP CONSOLE TABLE
W 72 D 10 H 32

Dark Walnut Finished Winthrop Console Table with 

Dessert Tan Scagliola Top, Metal Accents

HM1248N FABLE CONSOLE TABLE
W 72 D 14 H 32

Mahogany with Bronze Finished Uprights



127

HM1248C FABLE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 48 D 48 H 18

Mahogany with Bronze Finished Uprights

COLLECTIONS

HM1307 TANGLE COCKTAIL TABLE
W 50 D 32 H 18

Textured Forged Iron with Gold Leaf and Glass Top

HM1308 TANGLE CONSOLE TABLE
W 56 D 18 H 34

Iron Forged Textured Gold Leaf with 

Tempered Glass Top



128

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8106-31 ASHTON FOOSBALL GAME TABLE
W 58 D 31 H 36

Napoleon Brown and Antique Aubergine Finished 

Foosball Table, Monkey & Lion Players

8104-31 TEXAS HOLD’EM GAME TABLE
W 91 D 46 H 32

Apron to Floor: 261⁄2”

Dark Antique Lido Finished Texas Hold’em Poker Table, 

Green Felt and Leather Top, Becomes a Dining Table 

with Addition of Matching Six-Piece Top (8107-13) 

8107-13 TEXAS HOLD’EM TABLE COVER
W 83 D 38 H 1

Dark Antique Lido Finished Dining Table Top. Reversible 

Six Piece Top Has Dark Antique Lido Finish on 

European Walnut Burl on One Side and Leather on the 

Other. Works with 8104-31

Walnut Burl Veneer Leather



1298100-31 CHOATE GAME TABLE, 8105-43 LOUIS GAME CHAIR



130

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8107-31 BRIDGE GAME TABLE
W 38 D 38 H 30

Apron to Floor: 251⁄2” 

Width Between Table Legs: 30” 

Bottom of Drawer to Floor: 24”

Camden Passage Finished Game Table, Ambassador 

Leather Inlay Top, One Drawer on Each Side

8298-31 VERSA GAME TABLE
W 41 D 41 H 30

Apron to Floor: 24”

Width Between Table Legs: 35”

Espresso Finished Neoclassical Mahogany Game Table 

with Inlay Parchment Finished Leather, 

Vintage Silver Accents

Flip Top with Green Felt to play Mahjong. Game pieces 

not included. Drawers on all sides.

8100-31 CHOATE GAME TABLE
W 34 D 34 H 31

Apron to Floor: 253⁄4”

Frontier Finished Mahogany Game Table, Distressed 

Black Leather Top, Drawer on Each Side, Corner Pull 

Outs, Old English Brass Accents



131

GAME TABLES & CHAIRS

8125-30 GAMESMAN OCCASIONAL TABLE WITH 
UPHOLSTERED CHAIRS
W 46 D 30 H 31

Aged Regency Finish Occasional Table with Old 

Attic Leather Upholstered Chairs

8102-31 LOWRY GAME TABLE
W 34 D 34 H 30

Apron to Floor: 25 5/8”

Aged Regency Mahogany Finished Round Game Board 

Table, Florentine Leather Top, Four Drawers

8101-31 EXETER GAME TABLE
W 48 D 48 H 31

Apron to Floor: 261⁄4”

Frontier Finished Mahogany Card Table, Black Angus 

Leather Top, Pompeian Brass, Four Drawers



132

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8106-43 GENTRY GAME CHAIR
W 27 D 23 H 33

SH 20

Carved Napoleon Brown Finished Game Chair, 

Briarwood Leather Upholstery, Brass Accents

8103-43 CONTOUR GAME CHAIR
W 24 D 25 H 34

SH 21 AH 32 

Warm Walnut Finished Swivel Game Chair, Florentine 

Brown Leather Seat

8298-43 ADDOVER GAME CHAIR
W 26 D 26 H 41

SH 19  AH 25

Espresso Finished Neoclassical Mahogany Game Chair 

with Black Leather Upholstery and Casters



133

CENTER TABLES

8105-43 LOUIS GAME CHAIR
W 25 D 28 H 40

SH 19 AH 25

Dark Wellington Cottage Finish Swivel Game Chair, 

Old Attic Leather Upholstery

8107-43 SWANK GAME TABLE
W 27 D 27 H 38

SH 21 AH 271⁄2 

Aged Regency Finished Game Chair, Chocolate Leather 

Upholstery, Brass Tack Accents

8337-36 LION PEDESTAL CENTER TABLE
W 39 D 39 H 30

Light Antique Finished Lion Pedestal Center Table with 

Inlaid Black Waxstone Top, Brass Accents



134

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8112-30 GADROON CENTER CHAIR
W 42 D 42 H 33

Hand Carved Aged Regency Mahogany Center Table, 

Brass Accents, Marquetry Top

8116-30 CLARKSON CENTER TABLE
W 41 D 41 H 30

Regency Mahogany Finished Georgian Center Table,

Hand Inlaid Marquetry Top

8101-35 SPIRO CENTER TABLE
W 41 D 41 H 30

Hyde Park Finished Mahogany Tripod Based Center 

Table, Mixed Veneer Parquetry Top



135

8343-30 ARTISLE CENTER TABLE
W 44 D 44 H 30

Artic Grey Scagliola and Reclaimed Oak Artisle 

Center Table

8169-30 CETE DOLPHIN CENTER TABLE 
W 22 D 22 H 30

Aged Bronze Verdigris Finished Center Table with 

Dolphin Decor, Tempered Glass Top

Tony Duquette Collection

8104-30 STONEHAM CENTER TABLE
W 44 D 44 H 30

Honed White Agate and Black Waxstone Inlaid 

Center Table

CENTER TABLES



136

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8343-30 ARTISLE CENTER TABLE, 8106-10 PINNACLE 
OBELISKS, 8106-27 SERENISIMA FLOOR SCREEN, 8161-28 

GEOMETRO MIRROR, 8130-25 OCTAGON TRAY 



137

8103-35 ROUNDABOUT DINING TABLE
W 88 D 88 H 30

64” diameter:  Five 12” leaf extenders 

Apron to Floor: 28”

Aged Regency Finished Expandable Dining Table, 

Crotch Veneer, Brass Accents 

8129-35 LUIS JUPE DINING TABLE
W 84 D 84 H 30

Diameter Closed: 66”

Bottom of Apron to Floor: 25.25”

Dark Walnut Finished Round Jupe Dining Table

8115-35 LACIENEGA DINING TABLE
W 71 D 71 H 30

Bottom of Table to Floor: 28” 

LaCienega Finished Dining Table, Rosewood Veneer, 

Gilded Iron Base with Wood Inserts 

DINING TABLES



138

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8107-35 MANOR DINING TABLE
W 137 D 47 H 31

Apron to Floor: 25 7/8”

77” without leaves: three 20” leaves 

Mahogany Finished Double Pedestal Dining Table

with Carved Gilded Accents

Matching Manor Buffet 8110-51

8105-35 GREEK KEY DINING TABLE
W 111 D 48 H 30

90” without leaves: one 21” leaf 

Bottom of Table to Floor: 29”

Mahogany Finished Crotch Mahogany Veneer Dining 

Table, Crossbanding Top, Brass Mounts 



139

8120-40 PHILADELPHIA SIDE CHAIR
W 25 D 24 H 41

Seat Height: 20”

Carved Polished Mahogany Chippendale Side Chair, 

Cabriole Leg, Neutral Fabric Upholstery

8120-41 PHILADEPHIA ARM CHAIR
W 26 D 24 H 41

Seat Height: 20” Arm Height: 28” 

Carved Polished Mahogany Chippendale Arm Chair, 

Cabriole Leg, Neutral Fabric Upholstery

8124-40 NEW YORK SIDE CHAIR
W 26 D 25 H 41

Seat Height: 20” 

Carved Polished Mahogany Finish Chippendale Side 

Chair, Cabriole Leg, Neutral Upholstery

DINING CHAIRS



140

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8124-41 NEW YORK ARM CHAIR
W 26 D 25 H 41

Seat Height: 20” Arm Height: 26” 

Carved Polished Mahogany Finish Chippendale Arm 

Chair, Cabriole Leg, Neutral Upholstery

8123-40 CONNECTICUT POLISHED MAHOGANY 
SIDE CHAIR

W 22 D 21 H 41

Seat Height: 21” 

Carved Polished Mahogany Chippendale Straight Leg 

Side Chair, Neutral Fabric Upholstery

8123-41 CONNECTICUT POLISHED MAHOGANY 
ARM CHAIR

W 23 D 21 H 41

Seat Height: 21” Arm Height: 27” 

Carved Polished Mahogany Chippendale Straight Leg 

Arm Chair, Neutral Fabric Upholstery



141

8103-40 CONNECTICUT REGENCY MAHOGANY 
SIDE CHAIR
W 22 D 21 H 41

Seat Height: 21”

Carved Aged Regency Finished Mahogany Chippendale 

Straight Leg Side Chair, Caramel Fabric

8103-41 CONNECTICUT REGENCY MAHOGANY 
ARM CHAIR
W 27 D 21 H 41

Seat Height: 21” Arm Height: 27” 

Carved Aged Regency Finished Mahogany Chippendale 

Straight Leg Arm Chair, Caramel Fabric

8102-40 MASSACHUSETTS AGED REGENCY 
SIDE CHAIR
W 23 D 23 H 39

Seat Height: 21”

Carved Aged Regency Finished Mahogany Chippendale 

Side Chair, Woven Caramel Fabric

DINING CHAIRS



142

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8102-41 MASSACHUSETTS AGED REGENCY 
ARM CHAIR

W 25 D 23 H 39

Seat Height: 21” Arm Height: 28” 

Carved Aged Regency Finished Mahogany Chippendale 

Arm Chair, Woven Caramel Fabric

8100-40 MASSACHUSETTS REGENCY MAHOGANY 
SIDE CHAIR

W 23 D 23 H 39

Seat Height: 21”

Regency Finished Mahogany Chippendale Straight Leg 

Side Chair, Neutral Upholstery

8100-41 MASSACHUSETTS REGENCY MAHOGANY 
ARM CHAIR

W 25 D 23 H 39

Seat Height: 21” Arm Height: 28” 

Regency Finished Mahogany Chippendale Straight Leg 

Arm Chair, Neutral Upholstery



143

8121-40 MASSACHUSETTS POLISHED MAHOGANY 
SIDE CHAIR
W 23 D 23 H 39

Seat Height: 20” 

Carved Polished Mahogany Chippendale Straight Leg 

Side Chair, Neutral Fabric Upholstery

8121-41 MASSACHUSETTS POLISHED MAHOGANY 
ARM CHAIR
W 25 D 23 H 39

Seat Height: 20” Arm Height: 271⁄2” 

Carved Polished Mahogany Chippendale Straight Leg 

Arm Chair, Neutral Fabric Upholstery

8104-40 CABRIOLE SIDE CHAIR
W 24 D 25 H 43

Seat Height: 20” 

Carved Aged Regency Finished Mahogany Chippendale 

Side Chair, Woven Caramel Fabric

DINING CHAIRS



144

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8104-41 CABIOLE ARM CHAIR
W 26 D 25 H 43

Seat Height: 20” Arm Height: 271⁄4” 

Carved Aged Regency Finished Mahogany Chippendale 

Arm Chair, Woven Caramel Fabric

8107-40 WILLIAM SIDE CHAIR
W 22 D 27 H 41

Seat Height: 21”

Carved Antique Mahogany and

Black Chinoiserie Finished Side Chair, Neutral Fabric 

Upholstery

8107-41 WILLIAM ARM CHAIR
W 24 D 27 H 41

Seat Height: 21” Arm Height: 26” 

Carved Antique Mahogany and

Black Chinoiserie Finished Arm Chair, Neutral Fabric 

Upholstery



145

8109-40 HEART SIDE CHAIR
W 23 D 25 H 41

Seat Height: 20”

Hand Carved Polished Mahogany Finished Heart 

Shaped Shield Back Side Chair, Oyster Silk Upholstery

8109-41 HEART ARM CHAIR
W 26 D 25 H 41

Seat Height: 20” Arm Height: 261⁄8” 

Hand Carved Polished Mahogany Finished Heart 

Shaped Shield Back Arm Chair, Oyster Silk Upholstery

8122-40 SHIELD SIDE CHAIR
W 23 D 21 H 39

Seat Height: 20” 

Carved Polished Mahogany Hepplewhite Shield Back 

Side Chair, Neutral Fabric Upholstery

DINING CHAIRS



146

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8122-41 SHEILD ARM CHAIR
W 23 D 21 H 39

Seat Height: 20” Arm Height: 273⁄4” 

Carved Polished Mahogany Hepplewhite Shield Back 

Arm Chair, Neutral Fabric Upholstery

8114-40 PARIS SIDE CHAIR
W 21 D 26 H 39

Seat Height: 20” 

Dark Walnut Finished Side Chair, Gray Mist Fabric 

Upholstery, Polished Nickel Accents

8113-41 PARIS ARM CHAIR
W 24 D 26 H 39

Seat Height: 20” Arm Height: 251⁄4” 

Dark Walnut Finished Arm Chair, Gray Mist Fabric 

Upholstery, Polished Nickel Accents



147

8131-40 RUDY SIDE CHAIR
W 22.5 D 24.25 H 35

Dark Walnut Finished Rudy Side Chair on Beech Solids, 

Leather Upholstery with Brass Tack Accents

8131-41 RUDY ARM CHAIR
W 24 D 24.25 H 35

Dark Walnut Finished Rudy Arm Chair on Beech Solids, 

Leather Upholstery with Brass Tack Accents

DINING CHAIRS



148

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8115-42 ALEC BAR STOOL
W 26 D 30 H 43

SH 31 AH 38

Aged Regency Finished Mahogany Swivel Bar stool, 

Venetian Regal Leather Upholstery

Also Available:

8102-44 ALEC COUNTER STOOL
W 26 D 26 H 39

SH 26 AH 33.5

Seat Height: 31” Arm Height: 38”

Aged Regency Finished Mahogany Swivel Bar stool, 

Venetian Regal Leather Upholstery

8114-42 TUDOR BAR STOOL
W 23 D 27 H 44

SH 31 AH 36.5 

Frontier Finished Mahogany Swivel Barstool, Deep 

Button Red Brown Leather Upholstery

Also Available:

8101-44 TUDOR COUNTER STOOL
W 23 D 27 H 39

SH 26 AH 31.25 

Frontier Finished Mahogany Swivel Counter Stool, Red 

Brown Leather Upholstery

8100-44 MARLOWE COUNTER STOOL
W 23 D 26 H 38

SH 26 AH 31.5 

Dark Antique Lido Finished Mahogany Counter Stool, 

Leather Upholstery, Brass Tack Accents



149

8103-42 PROVENCAL COUNTER STOOL
W 21 D 23 H 37

SH 26

Avignon Cottage Finished Counter Stool with Abaca 

Rope Rush Seat

BAR STOOLS / COUNTER STOOLS



150

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8113-53 PARCHMENT DESK
W 65 D 31 H 30

Desk Opening: W24 x H251⁄2

Ebony Finished Desk with Parchment Leather Inlay,

Shell and Champagne Silver Accents, Four Drawers

8115-55 MALAQUITA DESK
W 62 D 29 H 30

Painted Faux Malachite Desk, Black Leather Inlay,

Gold Tooling, Soft Brass Accents, Key Not Removable, 

Three Drawers across Front Only.

Tony Duquette Collection



151

8109-55 MAP WRITING DESK, 8150-17 DRAGON LAMP, 
RA114ST-WIP-CAR KRAMER SWIVEL TILT CHAIR



152

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8109-55 MAP WRITING DESK
W 73 D 39 H 31

Aged Regency Finished Desk, Intricate Inlaid Marquetry 

Top in Various Veneers, Three Drawers with Center Drop 

Down, Two Corner Drawers, One Side Drawer Contains 

Three Grounded Outlet Strip, Two desk grommets in 

center of desk to accommodate electrical cords. 

Desk Opening: W 453⁄4 x H 25

8107-53 PRESIDENTIAL DESK
W 73 D 40 H 30

Dark Burnished Laurel Burl and Crotch Veneer Desk, 

Leather Top, Brass Accents, Three Drawers, Cabinet with 

Computer Storage, Cabinet with Drawer and Pull-out 

Shelf. Oppostie Side: Three Drawers, Two Cabinets with 

Adjustable Shelves.

Desk Opening: W30 x H25



153

RA1845ST-ARI-IVO CRAVEN SWIVEL TILT
W 24 D 31 H 42

Aris Ivory Leather

RA1280ST-QUA-GRA ZEB SWIVEL TILT
W 28.25 D 33.25 H 43.75

Quarry Gray Stone Leather

RA1083ST-CAL-MOL MURPHY SWIVEL TILT 
W 28 D 34 H 46

Calvert Molasses Leather

DESK CHAIRS



154

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTIONRA1845ST-ARI-IVO CRAVEN SWIVEL TILT



155

RA1299ST-QUA-PEW LAIL SWIVEL TILT
W 24 D 32.5 H 42.5

Quarry Pewter Leather

RA2218ST-WAR-SPI DEAN SWIVEL TILT
W 28 D 32 H 41.5

Warner Spice Leather

RA111ST-BRI-OAK MERCHANT SWIVEL TILT 
W 29 D 33 H 41

Briston Oak Leather

DESK CHAIRS



156

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

RA114ST-WIP-CAR KRAMER SWIVEL TILT 
W 27 D 34 H 45

Wipe Off Caramel Leather

RA116ST-BRI-BAR JOHNSON SWIVEL TILT 
W 27 D 32 H 41

Briston Bark Leather

RA1178ST-CAL-SLA SAMMY SWIVEL TILT
W 26 D 34 H 43

Calvert Slate Leather



157

RA1015ST-DUB-CHE GRADY SWIVEL TILT
W 25 D 31 H 40

Dublin Chestnut Leather

DESK CHAIRS



158

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

RA1185-3-DEL-BAR REYNOLDS SOFA
W 83 D 41 H 38

Del Rio Bark Leather

RA1411-3-BRI-IND EDGEFIELD SOFA
W 83 D 34 H 33

Briston Indigo Leather



159

RA3188-RUS-CAM DOBBS SOFA, 



160

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

RA3097-BEN-LOD MARLEY TUFTED SOFA
W 92 D 37 H 31

Benito Loden Leather

RA3188-LOL-WHE DOBBS SOFA
W 90 D 36 H 30

Lola Wheat Leather

Also Available:

RA3188-RUS-CAM DOBBS SOFA
W 90 D 36 H 30

Rustic Camel Leather



161

SOFAS

RA324-WIP-BAR WASHINGTON SOFA
W 90 D 42 H 32

Wipe Off Leather

RAS4002-3-VEN-CHA MEBANE SLEEPER SOFA
W D H

Venice Charcoal Leather



162

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

RA1038-SHA-BAR ELKHORN CHAIR
W 30 D 38 H 37

Shawnee Bark Leather

RA1035-SAV-COG EDWARDS CHAIR 
W 29 D 36 H 36

Saville Cognac Leather

RA1075-RUS-SAD PARSON CHAIR
W 34 D 44 H 40

Rustic Saddle Leather



163

RA172-DAN-TOB VERMONT CHAIR
W 30 D 37 H 35

Danbury Tobacco Leather

RA1134-MAS-CHE PIPER CHAIR
W 32 D 39 H 37

Masterpiece Chestnut Leather

RA1134-PLA-CAR PIPER CHAIR
W 32 D 39 H 37

Plano Caramel Leather

LOUNGE CHAIRS



164

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTIONRA172-DAN-TOB VERMONT CHAIR



165

RA1264-ROW-NUT DURBIN CHAIR
W 36 D 39 H 40

Rowdy Nutmeg Leather

RA1139-L-DEL-MIN VERONICA LEG CHAIR
W 29 D 31 H 29

Del Rio Mink Leather

RA1180-HUN-TOB MALCOLM CHAIR
W 27 D 30.5 H 30

Hunter Tobacco Leather

LOUNGE CHAIRS



166

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

RA1189-KOK-SLA BRINDISI CHAIR
W 26 D 33 H 32

Kokomo Slate Leather

RA1082-SAV-IND PRYOR CHAIR  
W 31 D 37 H 43

Saville Indigo Leather

8110-43 FLORAL OCCASIONAL CHAIR 
W 31 D 30 H 43

Hand Painted Canvas Occasional Chair with Floral Motif, 

Jacarta Sand Leather Upholstery on Inside Back and 

Seat Cushion



167

8109-43 SWAN OCCASIONAL CHAIR
W 28 D 25 H 34

Hand Carved Mahogany Empire Arm Chair, Gold Metal 

Leaf Swan Accents, Neutral Fabric Upholstery

RA1086-PEA-SPI DIGBY CHAIR
W 24 D 30.25 H 32.5

Peak Spice Leather

RA1087-GAG-CHA EZRA CHAIR
W 28.25 D 34 H 31.5

Gage Charcoal Leather

ACCENT CHAIRS & BENCHES



168

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8114-43 STUDIO KLISMOS GAME CHAIR
W 24 D 28 H 31

Gilded Iron Studio Klismos Game Chair with Tie-On 

Galileo Black Leather Tufted Cushions 

Tony Duquette Collection

8115-43 PALAGONIA DESK CHAIR 
W 24 D 22 H 34

Seat Height: 18” Arm Height: 243⁄4” Painted Faux 

Malachite Finish Desk Chair, Galileo Black Leather 

Upholstery, Soft Finished Brass Accents 

Tony Duquette Collection

8114-41 CARLISLE OCCASIONAL CHAIR
W 27 D 28 H 38

SH 18 AH 241⁄2

Black Lacquer Finished Arm Chair, Black Leather and 

Black Hair Hide Upholstery on Inset Back, Silver Finished 

Brass Nailhead Trim



169

8125-41 REGENCY ARM CHAIR
W 27 D 26 H 35

SH 20 AH 261⁄2

Rubbed Black Lacquer Finished Arm Chair, 

Gilded Gold Accents,

Taupe Velvet Upholstery

8105-42 SAFARI BENCH
W 35 D 18 H 28

Aubergine Finished Bench, Chablis Silver Accents, Black 

and White Zebra Hair-On-Hide Upholstery,

Hair-On-Hide Pattern May Vary.

8117-42 EXCALIBUR BENCH
W 30 D 21 H 23

Black Finished Iron Bench, Zebra Patterned Hair-On-

Hide Upholstery, Gilded Accents

ACCENT CHAIRS & BENCHES



170

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

8100-42 MONOLITH BENCH
W 50 D 17 H 19

Honed White Agate Bench

8116-43 JACOB STOOL 
W 18.25 D 18.25 H 19

Dark Walnut Finished Jacob Stool with Leather 

Upholstery, Brass Tack Accents

8120-42 COURTLY BENCH
W 26 D 22 H 20

Classic Brass Finished Iron Bench with Mahogany Velvet 

Upholstery



171

RA1160-CBS-FER-TOB ELIAS CHANNEL BACK SWIVEL CHAIR, 8150-34 
NATURE CONSOLE TABLE, 8301-17 VERDIGRIS POST TABLE LAMP



172

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

RA1160-CBS-FER-TOF ELIAS CHANNEL BACK 
SWIVEL CHAIR

W 32.5 D 35.25 H 31.25

Fergus Toffee Leather

RA1204S-THU-CHE CALLIE SWIVEL CHAIR
W 30 D 35 H 31.5

Thunder Chestnut Leather

RA1056S-PAS-PEW CLARISSA SWIVEL CHAIR
W 33 D 32 H 28

Pasadena Pewter Leather



173

RA1102-S-ALP-LOD LARGO SWIVEL CHAIR
W 33 D 35 H 30

Alpine Loden Leather

RA1139-S-CAL-CLY VERONICA SWIVEL CHAIR
W 28 D 31 H 27

Calvert Clay Leather

RA1165-S-WIM-SLA THOMPSON SWIVEL CHAIR
W 29 D 36 H 36

Wimberly Slate Leather

RECLINERS & SWIVELS



174

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

RA1309-SCH-ARI-IVO DOBSON SWIVEL CHAIR & 
OTTOMAN

W 33 D 39 H 34.5

Aris Ivory Leather

RA7034-CAL-POR ODESSA RECLINER
W 32 D 39 H 43

Calvert Port Leather

RA7000PR-SHE-TRU GUILFORD POWER RECLINER
W 28.5 D 38.75 H 41.25

Sherman Truffle Leather



175

RA7022-DUB-HAR JOPPA RECLINER
W 32 D 40 H 40

Dublin Harness Leather

RA7068PR-DEL-SAD SANFORD POWER RECLINER
W 30 D 39 H 42

Del Rio Saddle Leather

RA1123PR-THU-HAR MELVILLE POWER RECLINER
W 30 D 41 H 42

Thunder Harness Leather

RECLINERS & SWIVELS



176

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

RA7001PR-ARI-STO FELEX POWER RECLINER
W 26 D 39.5 H 42

Aris Stone Leather

RA745-CAL-HAR MONROE RECLINER
W 32 D 38 H 40

Calvert Harness Leather



177

BEDS

RAB1502-K-LAR-MOC OLLIE KING BED
W 83 D 88.5 H 60.5

Laredo Mocha Leather

Also Available:

RAB1502-Q-LAR-MOC OLLIE QUEEN BED

RAB1501-K-BRI-HAZ QUINTIN KING BED
W 83 D 88.5 H 60.5

Brizo Hazelnut Leather

Also Available:

RAB1501-Q-BRI-HAZ QUINTIN QUEEN BED



178

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

RAB1500-K-LIN-MOL STELLA KING BED
W 83 D 88.5 H 60.5

Linus Molasses Leather

Also Available:

RAB1500-Q-LIN-MOL STELLA QUEEN BED



179

NUMERICAL INDEX

HM1001	    	                                 

HM1003	   

HM1005C	    

HM1006	    

HM1007	    

HM1008	    

HM1010	    

HM1011	    

HM1013C	    

HM1014	    

HM1015C	   

HM1015C-2	   

HM1016C	    

HM1016C-2	  

HM1017	     

HM1017N	   

HM1017-2	   

HM1017N-2	  

HM1019E       

HM1019E-2	   

HM1020L	   

HM1020L-2	  

HM1022	   

HM1031C	   

HM1034C	    

HM1038	   

HM1040	    

HM1041	    

HM1043	   

HM1051 	   

HM1058 	   

HM1063C	   

HM1063L	    

HM1065	    

HM1072	   

HM1075	   

HM1078	

HM1079	    

HM1080	    

HM1082C	    

HM1082L	    

HM1084	    

HM1085	    

HM1086C	    

HM1086L	   

	    Low Drawer Chest......................................... 89

	    Medallion Drawer Chest...............................88

	    New River Rectangle Cocktail Table........... 65 

	    Spot Accent Table with Mirror Top................ 7

	    Attendant Lamp Table with Mirror Top......30

	    Tack Console............................................ 75, 76 

	    Pier Accent Table............................................. 7

	    Taper Accent Table..................................... 7, 8

	    Tavern Cocktail Table.................................... 63

	    Equipale Accent Table.................................. 14

	   Jinx Nickel Rect. Cocktail Table............54, 100

 	    Jink Brass Rect. Cocktail Table............54, 102

	    Jinx Nickel Oval Cocktail Table.....55, 56, 100

	    Jink Brass Oval Cocktail Table.............54, 102

	    Jinx Large Nickel Console ................... 71, 101

	    Jinx Small Nickel Consol....................... 72, 101

	    Jinx Large Brass Console..................... 72, 103

	    Jinx Small Brass Console...................... 72, 103

	    Jinx Nickel Rectangular Side Table.....22, 100

	    Jinx Brass Rectangle Side Table.......... 22, 102

	    Jinx Nickel Round Side Table......... 19, 20, 101

	    Jinx Brass round Side Table................. 19, 103

	    Regal Cocktail Table.....................................64

	    Malcolm Retangle Cocktail Table................64

	    Atz Rectangle Cocktail Table.......................56

	    Tattoo Retangle Cocktail Table................... 42

	    Toth Octagonal Lamp Table........................34

	    Dudley Hexagonal Lamp Table...................34

	    Gliss Square Lamp Table.............................. 24

 	    Hobby Square Side Table............................. 24

 	    Amadeus Etagere.......................................... 98

	    Otto Cocktail Table............................... 56, 107

	    Otto Lamp Table................................... 24, 108

	    Anka Chairside Table ...................................34

	    Reign Etagere................................................ 97

	    Peyo Cocktail Table.......................................64

	    Ilya Cocktail Table......................................... 49

	    Haiku Lamp Table.......................................... 27

	    Myst Round Lamp Table............................... 27

	    Montego Cocktail Table....................... 43, 119

	    Montego Lamp Table............................ 28, 120

	    Dandy Accent Table...................................... 14

	    Rue Cocktail Table......................................... 57

	    Thane Cocktail Table............................ 57, 104

	    Thane Lamp Table................................. 19, 104

HM1087	   Rio Cocktail Table...................................... 57

HM1088	   Ledger Cocktail Table............................... 42 

HM1089L	   Vice Lamp Table........................................ 21

HM1090	   Orbit Cocktail Table.................................. 45

HM1092	   Brie Chairside Tray Table.......................... 21

HM1094	   Circuit Chairside Table.............................. 27

HM1096	   Bunk Console............................................. 73

HM1100	   Oasis Bookcase.......................................... 95

HM1106	   Sage Console............................................. 79

HM1109	   Vega Cocktail Table.................................. 50

HM1113	   Daze Chairside Table................................ 33

HM1210	   Braddock Console..................................... 83

HM1213	   Pixie Chairside Table................................... 9

HM1217C	   Belloir Cocktail Table ........................47, 121

HM1217E	   Belloir Chairside Table...................... 33, 122

HM1224	   Cleve Chairside Tray Table................31, 124

HM1232	   Cleve Cocktail Table......................... 44, 124

HM1233        Cleve Bar Cart.................................... 93, 124

HM1238	   Walt Console.......................................83, 116

HM1239	   Walt Chairside Table..........................29, 116

HM1240	   Walt Cocktail Table............................66, 116

HM1245	   Noble Bar Cabinet.................................... 91

HM1248C	   Fable Cocktail Table..........................47, 127

HM1248N	   Fable Console.................................... 82, 126 

HM1252	   Fancy Bunching Cocktail Table................ 50

HM1259	   Frenzy Cocktail Table................................ 62

HM1260	   Argo Cocktail Table.................................. 43

HM1261	   Amon Cocktail Table................... 45, 46, 119

HM1262	   San Juan Cocktail Table.................... 59, 104

HM1263 	   Katana Cocktail Table....................... 43, 109

HM1264 	   Skylar Cocktail Table................................. 61

HM1265	   Gem Cocktail Table........................... 50, 108

HM1270	   Katana Console Table....................... 76, 109

HM1273	   Junie Cocktail Table.................................. 53

HM1274	   Realm Console Table................................ 69

HM1275	   Charm Console Table........................78, 110

HM1276	   San Juan Lamp Table........................ 22, 105

HM1277	   Katana Lamp Table............................ 23, 109

HM1279	   Gem Lamp Table............................... 28, 108

HM1281	   Amon Lamp Table..............................25, 119

HM1282	   Joust Accent Table.........................11, 12, 52

HM1283	   Armor Accent Table.................................... 5

HM1284	   Solar Accent Table....................................... 5

HM1285	   Icon Chairside Table.................................... 6

HM1286	   Halo Chairside Table................................... 9

Style #	         Style Name			                  Page Style #	         Style Name			               Page

NUMERICAL LISTING



180

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

Style #	         Style Name			               Page Style #	         Style Name			               Page
NUMERICAL LISTING

HM1287	  	                         ...............85, 86, 105 

HM1294	    	                    .................................. 45

HM1301	    	                          .............................. 9

HM1302	    	                        .............................. 17

HM1304	    	                           ................... 53, 106

HM1305	   	                      ........................ 28, 106

HM1306	    	                          .................... 78, 106

HM1307	    	                      ........................ 63, 127

HM1308	    	                       ........................74, 127

HM1312C	    	                     ................................. 53

HM1313C	    	                ...............................48, 117

HM1313L	   	           ....................................25, 117

HM1313N	    	                ............................... 71, 117

HM1314C	    	                  .............................48, 118

HM1314L	    	              .................................25, 118

HM1314N	    	                  .............................71, 118

HM1315                                        ........................................ 5              

HM1316	                                       ................................. 32

HM1317C	    	                            .................. 62, 121

HM1317L	                                                ................ 32, 121

HM1318C	    	                      ......................... 51, 110

HM1318L	   	                         ......................26, 110

HM1319	   	                       ............................... 62

HM1322C	    	                       ....................... 63, 107

HM1322L	   	                          .....................21, 107

HM1323	    	                    .................................. 44

HM1324	    	                      ................................ 32

HM1325	    	                           ................... 74, 105

HM1326 	    	          ............................................ 97

HM1328B	    	                                           ... 48, 123

HM1328C	   	                                            ...47, 123

HM1328L	   	                           ................... 33, 123

HM1328N	    	                         ..................... 83, 123

HM1329C	    	                    ...........................44, 115

HM1329E	    	                     ..........................26, 115

HM1329N	    	                    ...........................78, 115

HM1329T	    	        .......................................94, 114

HM1331L	   	                  .............................31, 122

HM1331N	   	                       ....................... 84, 122

HM1332C	   	                        .............................. 67

HM1333C	    	                        ....................... 51, 113

HM1333L	   	                          .....................26, 113

HM1333N	    	                        ....................... 77, 113

HM1333T	    	             ..................................94, 114

HM1334C	    	                    ........................... 61, 111

San Juan Drawer Chest

Lewis Cocktail Table

Pendulum Accent Table

Chisel Chairside Table

Suspend Cocktalil Table

Suspend Lamp Table

Suspend Console Table

Tangle Cocktail Table	

Tangle Console Table	

Sansa Cocktail Table

Uri Cocktail Table

Uri Lamp Table

Uri Console Table

Blitz Cocktail Table

Blitz Lamp Table

Blitz Console Table

Lute Accent Table

Susa Chairside Table

Escapade Cocktail Table

Escapade Chairside Table

Charm Cocktail Table

Charm Chairside Table

Bangle Cocktail Table	

Regent Cocktail Table.

Regent Chairside Table

Fiona Cocktail Table

Octo Chairside Table

San Juan Console Table

Tower Etagere

Triumph Bunching Cocktail Table

Triumph Rectangle Cocktail Table

Triumph Chairside Table

Triumph Console Table

Rage Cocktail Table

Rage Chairside Table

Rage Console Table

Rage Etagere

Atticus Lamp Table

Atticus Console Table	

Calgary Cocktail Table

League Cocktail Table

League Chairside Table

League Console Table

League Etagere

Brock Cocktail Table

HM1334E	    	                       ........................23, 111

HM1334L	                                         ........................23, 112

HM1334N	                                       .......................... 77, 112

HM1334S	                                      ........................... 77, 112

HM1334K	                                               .................. 61, 111

HM1345L	                                     ............................31, 125

HM1345N	                                          ...................... 84, 125

HM1352	                                          .........................51, 52

RA111ST                                                     ...................... 155

RA114ST                                                 ...................151, 156 

RA116ST                                                   ........................ 156

RA172                                     .................................. 163, 164

RA324                                         ......................................161

RA745                                        ........................................176

RA1015ST                                             ........................... 157

RA1035                                   .......................................... 162

RA1038                                 ............................................ 162

RA1056S                                           ................................172

RA1075	                         ............................................. 162

RA1082	                      ................................................ 166

RA1083ST                                               ......................... 153

RA1086                                .............................................167

RA1087                           ...................................................167

RA1102           	                 ....................................173

RA1123PR                                              ............................175

RA1134                             .................................................. 63

RA1139-L         	                  ............................ 52, 165

RA1139-S       	                      ...............................173

RA1160           	                  ........................... 171, 172

RA1165-S       	                            ......................... 173

RA1178ST                                               .......................... 156

RA1180          	          .......................................... 165

RA1185-3                               ........................................... 158

RA1189           	        ............................................ 166

RA1204S        	                 ....................................172

RA1264          	       ............................................. 165

RA1280ST      	                    ................................ 153

RA1299ST     	                    ................................ 155

RA1309                                              ................................174

RA1411-3       	           ......................................... 158

RA1845ST      	                          .................. 153, 154

RA2218ST     	                       ............................. 155

RA3097          	                  .................................. 160

RA3188       		      .................................52, 159, 160

RA7000PR     	                          ...........................174

Brock Chairside Table

Brock Chairside Table

Brock Console Table

Brock Console Table

Brock Oval Cocktail Table

Atlantis Lamp Table

Atlantis Console Table

Arcadia Cocktail Table

Merchant Swivel Tilt Chair

Kramer Swivel Tilt Chair

Johnson Swivel Tilt Chair

Vermont Chair

Washington Sofa

Monroe Recliner

Grady Swivel Tilt Chair

Edwards Chair

Elkhorn Chair

Clarissa Swivel Chair

Parson Chair

Pryor Chair	

Murphy Swivel Tilt Chair

Digbby Chair

Ezra Chair

Largo Swivel Chair

Melville Power Recliner

Piper Chair

Veronica Leg Chair

Veronica Swivel Chair	

Elias Channel Back

Thompson Swivel Chair

Sammy Swivel Tilt Chair

Malcolm Chair

Reynolds Sofa

Brindisi Chair

Callie Swivel Chair

Durbin Chair

Zeb Swivel Tilt Chair

Lail Swivel Tilt Chair

Dobson Swivel Chair

Edgefield Sofa

Craven Swivel Tilt Chair

Dean Swivel Tilt Chair	

Marley Tufted Sofa

Dobbs Sofa	

Guilford Power Recliner



181

NUMERICAL INDEX

8107-13	    	                                 ................... 128

8107-31	    	                   ................................. 130

8107-32	    	                          ............................ 38

8107-33	                                              .......................... 65    

8107-35       		                    ................................ 138   

8107-40          	                 ................................... 144

8107-41	                                   ................................... 144

8107-43		                    ................................. 133 

8107-53         	                .................................... 152 

8108-33		                       ................................ 68  

8108-34		                     .................................. 79  

8109-30		                                ....................... 15  

8109-40        	               ..................................... 145 

8109-41  	                                ...................................... 145       

8109-43 	                                           ............................167        

8109-53		                                    ............. 95, 96 

8109-55     	                                   ............................151, 152     

8110-43         	                          .......................... 166

8110-50		                                    ..............87, 88   

8110-51		          ............................................. 89  

8111-30     	                                         ............................... 35      

8111-32	   	                          ............................ 35  

8111-34		                         .............................. 80   

8111-50		                                 ...................... 85   

8112-30		                          ........................... 134   

8112-32		                         .............................. 35  

8112-33	  	                       ............................... 68  

8112-34		                    ................................... 80   

8113-32	  	                                ...................... 36  

8113-34	   	                         ............................. 80 

8113-36		                                  ..................... 37   

8113-41        	            ........................................ 146  

8113-53    	                                ...................................... 150      

8114-30		                              ......................... 38  

8114-32	  	                                       ............... 37  

8114-40       		             ....................................... 146   

8114-41       	                                              ....................... 168  

8114-42       	                             ........................................ 148   

8114-43   	                                                   ..............87, 168       

8115-30 		                               ........................ 38  

8115-35     	                                            .......................... 137     

8115-42    	                           ........................................... 148      

8115-43  	                                         ............................. 168       

8115-55		              ....................................... 150

8116-30 		                         ............................ 134

Texas Hold’em Table Cover

Bridge Game Table

Regal Occasional Table

Eglomise Cocktail Table

Manor Dining Table

William Side Chair

William Arm Chair

Swank Game Table

Presidential Desk

Suave Cocktail Table

Reed Console Table

Alligator Occasional Table

Heart Side Chair

Heart Arm Chair

Swan Occasional Chair

Cleopatra’s Needle-Etagere

Map Writing Desk

Floral Occasional Chair

Margarite Chest of Drawers

Manor Buffet

Petit Occasional Table

Floral Occasional Table

Cornell Console Table

The Rose Chest of Dawers

Gadroon Center Table

Flair Occasional Table

Senary Cocktail Table

Tyler Console Table

McKinley Occasional Table

Vicente Console Table

Palladium Occasional Table

Paris Arm Chair

Parchment Desk

Serene Occasional Table

Marlborough Occasional Table

Paris Side Chair

Carlisle Occasional Chair

Tudor Barstool

Studio Klismos Game Chair

Quattro Occasional Table

Lacienega Dining Table

Alec Barstool

Palagonia Desk Chair

Malaquita Desk

Clarkson Center Table

Style #	           Style Name			               Page Style #	         Style Name			               Page

NUMERICAL LISTING

RA7001PR	                                        ...............................176    

RA7022                                     ........................................175

RA7034            	               ......................................174

RA7068PR      	                           ..........................175

RAB1500-K     	             ........................................178

RAB1500-Q    	                 ....................................178

RAB1501-K     	                 ................................... 177

RAB1501-Q     	                     ............................... 177

RAB1502-K     	            ........................................ 177

RAB1502-Q    	                .................................... 177

RAS4002-3     	                      ...............................161

8100-31	     	                     ........................129, 130

8100-40          	                                                .... 142

8100-41           	                                               ..... 142

8100-42           	              .......................................170

8100-44          	                           ......................... 148

8101-31	    	                  ...................................131

8101-33		                                ....................... 66

8101-35	   	                   ................................. 134

8101-44           	                      .............................. 148

8101-57	    	                         ............................. 99

8102-30	    	                   ................................... 14

8102-31	    	                   ..................................131

8102-33	    	                            .......................... 67

8102-40          	                                          ...........141

8102-41           	                                          .......... 142

8102-44          	                    ................................ 148

8102-51	    	              ........................................ 90

8103-30	    	                  .................................... 13

8103-35          	                               ..................... 137

8103-40          	                                           ..........141

8103-41          	                                           ..........141

8103-42          	                             ....................... 149

8103-43	    	                       ............................. 132

8104-30	    	                            ........................ 135

8104-31	    	                                  .................. 128

8104-40          	                     ............................... 143

8104-41          	                    ................................ 144

8105-30	    	                       ............................... 17

8105-35          	                           ......................... 138

8105-42          	        ............................................ 169

8105-43	    	                 ............................129, 133

8106-30	    	                                      ................ 13

8106-31		                                     ................ 128   

8106-43		                    ................................. 132

Felex Power Recliner	

Joppa Recliner

Odessa Recliner

Sanford Power Recliner

Stella King Bed

Stella Queen Bed

Quintin King Bed

Quintin Queen Bed

Ollie King Bed

Ollie Queen Bed

Meban Sleeper Sofa

Choate Game Table

Massachusetts Regency Side Chair

Massachusetts Regency Arm Chair

Monolith Bench

Marlowe Counter Stool

Exter Game Table

Marquetry Cocktail Table

Spiro Center Table

Tudor Counter Stool

Stately China Cabinet

Qing Accent Table

Lowry Game Table

Reginold Cocktail Table

Mass. Aged Regency Side Chair

Mass. Aged Regency Arm Chair

Alec Counter Stool

Demi Chiffonier

Paua Accent Table

Roundabout Dining Table

Connecticut Regency Side Chair

Connecticut Regency Arm Chair

Provencal Counter Stool

Contour Game Chair

Stoneham Center Table

Texas Hold’em Game Table

Cabriole Side Chair

Cabriole Arm Chair

Stiletto Accent Table

Greek Key Dining Table

Safari Bench

Louis Game Chair

Junifer Geometric Spot Table

Ashton Foosball Game Table 

Gentry Game Chair



182

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

Style #	         Style Name			               Page Style #	         Style Name			               Page
NUMERICAL LISTING

8143-32		                    ................................... 10

8144-30  		                          ........................15, 16

8144-51		                                     ............ 91, 92

8149-51		                          ............................. 91

8150-34		                        ..................69, 70, 171

8151-51		               ........................................ 89

8153-32		                             .......................... 29

8153-34		                             ...................79, 126

8153-51		                 ...................................... 85  

8154-32		                         ...................... 30, 120 

8155-33		                    ........................... 65, 120

8158-30		                   .................................... 12

8164-30		                     .................................... 6

8166-30		                          ............................... 6

8167-34		                                 ...................... 73

8169-30		                                 .................... 135

8174-30		                                 ...................... 13

8175-36		                                    ................... 36

8176-32		             .......................................... 29

8251-01		                        ............................... 58

8264-32		                      ................................. 58

8266-34		                  ..................................... 88

8269-33		                       ................................ 59

8270-33	                                         ............................... 58

8291-30		                                      ................. 10

8292-36	                 	                                            .......... 10

8298-31		                  ................................... 130

8298-43		                       .............................. 132

8299-36		                                                   .... 36

8331-32		                                ....................... 39                               

8332-36                                                                .............. 30

8337-36		                                         ............ 133

8341-36		                                  ..............39, 126

8342-30   		                                 ...................... 39

8342-32		                           ............................ 12

8343-30		                    ......................... 135, 136

Spiral Accent Table

Labrador Accent Table

Lacca Veneziana Bar Cabinet

Dollhouse Bar Cabinet

Nature Console Table	

Arbor Chiffonier

Norma Occasional Table

Winthrop Console Table

Scallop Chiffonier

Elsie Occasional Table

Elsie Cocktail Table	

Float Accent Table	

Tweet Accent Table	

Textured Accent Table

Biomorphic Console Table

Cete Dolphin Center Table

Misia Rockwork Spot Table

Americana Occasional Table

Lyre Spot Table	

Classic Cocktail Table	

Vince Cocktail Table	

Firenze Chiffonier	

Asher Cocktail Table	

Dazzle Cocktail Table	

Geometric Ivory Accent Table

Geometric Charcoal Accent Table

Versa Game Table	

Andover Game Chair	

Cinnamon Finished Occasional Table

Nicholas Occasional Table

Stone Pedstal Occasional Table

Lion Pedestal Occasional Table

Winthrop Occasional Table

Sheraton Occasional Table

Form Occasional Table

Artisle CenterTable	

8116-32 		                        ............................... 40

8116-34		                             .......................... 69

8116-43		       ...............................................170

8117-30		                                   .................... 40

8117-34		                     .................................. 81

8117-42 		              ....................................... 169

8118-51		                 ...................................... 90

8119-32		                    ................................... 18

8120-32		                            ........................... 17

8120-40		                           .......................... 139

8120-41		                           .......................... 139

8120-42		           ...........................................170

8121-34		                        ............................... 81

8121-40		                                               ...... 143

8121-41		                                               ...... 143

8122-34		                                   .................... 81

8122-40		                ..................................... 145

8122-41		                ..................................... 146

8123-30		                             .......................... 37

8123-40 		                                           .......... 140

8123-41		                                          ........... 140

8124-40		                      ............................... 139

8124-41		                     ................................ 140

8125-30		                                                    ..131

8125-41 		                    ................................. 169

8128-30		                                  ..................... 18

8128-33		                               ........................ 49

8128-34		                         .............................. 82

8129-35		                          ........................... 137

8130-33		                      ........................... 59, 60

8130-36		                     .................................. 93

8131-40 		               .......................................147

8131-41		              ........................................147

8132-30		                        ............................... 18

8133-51		                         .............................. 99

8135-33		                             .......................... 49

8135-34		                      ................................. 73

8135-51		                        ............................... 90	                        

8136-34		                       ................................ 76

8137-33	                                              .................. 66, 125

8137-34		                         .............................. 74

8138-33		                     .............................41, 42

8139-32		                               ........................ 40

8141-30	                                           ............................. 15

8141-34 		                                       ................ 82

Tray Occasional Table	

Decoratif Console Table

Jacob Stool

McDowell Occasional Table

Ming Console Table

Excalibur Bench

Illusion Chiffonier

Heart Accent Table

Alexandra Accent Table

Philadelphia Side Chair

Philadelphia Arm Chair

Courtly Bench

Bigsby Console Table

Massachusetts Polished Side Chair

Massachusetts Polished Arm Chair

Hepplewhite Console Table

Shield Side Chair

Shield Arm Chair

Bodoir Ossacional Table

Connecticut Polished Side Chair

Connecticut Polished Arm Chair

New York Side Chair

New York Arm Chair

Gamesman Table Upholstered Chairs

Regency Arm Chair

Compass Occasional Table

Clamstone Cocktail Table

Nathan Console Table

Luis Jupe Dining Table

Closs Cocktail Table

Trolley Serving Cart

Rudy Side Chair

Rudy Arm Chair

Ivan Occasional Table

Biblio Display Cabinet

Stonehamm Cocktail Table

Coral Console Table

Chinoiserie Chiffonier	

Grand Console Table

Winthrop Cocktail Table

Branch Console Table	

Flow Cocktail Table

Circulo Occasional Table

Horn Occasional Table

Ophelia Three Tiered Console



183

ALPHABETICAL INDEX

Calgary Cocktail Table                                        ............ 67  

Callie Swivel Chair 	                                       ..............172

Carlisle Occasional Chair                               ............... 168

Cete Dolphine Center Table                          ............... 135

Charm Chairside Table                                      .......26, 110

Charm Cocktail Table                                         ...... 51, 110

Charm Console Table	                                     .........78, 110

Chinoiserie Chiffonier                                    ................. 90

Chisel Chairside Table                                     ................ 17

Choate Game Table                                        ........129, 130

Cinnamon Finished Occ. Table                      ................ 36

Circuit Chairside Table                                    ................ 27

Circulo Occasional Table                               ................. 40

Clamstone Cocktail Table                              ................. 49

Clarissa Swivel Chair                                         ..............172

Clarkson Center Table                                    ............... 134

Classic Cocktail Table                                    .................. 58

Cleve Bar Cart                                                  ........ 93, 124

Cleve Chairside Tray Table                             ..........31, 124

Cleve Cocktail Table                                        ........ 44, 124

Cleopatra’s Needle: Etagere                          .......... 95, 96

Closs Cocktail Table                                        .......... 59, 60

Compass Occasional Table                            ................ 18

Connecticut Polished Arm Chair                   ............... 140

Connecticut Polished Side Chair                   .............. 140

Connecticut Regency Arm Chair                   ...............141

Connecticut Regency Side Chair                   ...............141

Contour Game Chair                                       .............. 132

Coral Console Table                                        ................ 73

Cornell Console Table                                   .................. 80

Courtly Bench                                                  ................170

Craven Swivel Tilt Chair                                      ... 153, 154

Dandy Accent Table                                         ................ 14

Daze Chairside Table                                      ................. 33

Dazzle Cocktail Table                                      ................ 58

Decoratif Console Table                                ................. 69

Dean Swivel Tilt Chair                                         ........... 155

Demi Chiffonier                                               ................. 90

Digby Chair                                                      ................167

Dobbs Sofa                                                      ..52, 159, 160

Dobson Swivel                                                 ................174

Dollhouse Bar Cabinet                                   ................. 91

Dudley Hexagonal Lamp Table                      ................ 34

Durbin Chair	                                     ............... 165

Edgefield Sofa	                                        ............ 158

HM1332C

RA1204S

8114-41

8169-30

HM1318L

HM1318C

HM1275

8135-51

HM1302

8100-31

8299-36

HM1094

8139-32

8128-33

RA1056S

8116-30

8251-01

HM1233

HM1224

HM1323

8109-53

8130-33

8128-30

8123-41

8123-40

8103-41

8103-40

8103-43

8135-34

8111-34

8120-42

RA1845ST

HM1084

HM1113

8270-33

8116-34

RA2218ST

8102-51

RA1086

RA3188

RA1309

8149-51

HM1041

RA1264

RA1411-3

Alec Barstool   	                                     ............... 148

Alec Counter Stool	                                     ............... 148

Alexandra Accent Table                                 ................. 17

Alligator Occasional Table                             ................. 15

Amadeus Etagere	                                   ................... 98

Americana Occasional Table                         ................. 36

Amon Cocktail Table                                      ... 45, 46, 119

Amon Lamp Table                                           ..........25, 119

Andover Game Chair                                      ............... 132

Anka Chairside Table                                      ................. 34

Arbor Chiffonier                                             .................. 89

Arcadia Cocktail Table                                    ...........51, 52

Argo Cocktail Table                                         ................ 43

Armor Accent Table                                        ................... 5

Artisle Center Table                                        ....... 135, 136

Asher Cocktail Table                                      .................. 59

Ashton Foosball Game Table                        ............... 128

Atlantis Console Table                                       ..... 84, 125

Atlantis Lamp Table                                          ........31, 125

Attendant Table With Mirror Top                 .................. 30

Atticus Console Table                                        ..... 84, 122

Atticus Lamp Table                                        ...........31, 122

Atz Rectangular Cocktail Table                     ................. 56

Bangle Cocktail Table                                     ................. 62

Belloir Chairside Table                                      ...... 33, 122

Belloir Cocktail Table                                        ........47, 121

Biblio Display Cabinet                                   .................. 99

Bigsby Console Table                                    .................. 81

Biomorphic Console Table                           .................. 73

Blitz Cocktail Table                                            .......48, 118

Blitz Console Table                                            ....... 71, 118

Blitz Lamp Table                                                ........25, 118

Boudoir Occasional Table                              ................. 37

Braddock Console                                           ................ 83

Branch Console Table                                    ................. 74

Bridge Game Table                                        ................ 130

Brie Chairside Tray Table                               ................. 21

Brindisi Chair                                                  ................ 166

Brock Chairside Rectangle Table                     .......23, 111

Brock Chairside Round Table                           .......23, 112

Brock Rectangle Cocktail Table                       ....... 61, 111

Brock Oval Cocktail Table                                ........ 61, 111

Brock Small Console Table                               ....... 77, 112

Brock Large Console Table                               ....... 77, 112

Bunk Console                                                   ................ 73

Cabriole Arm Chair                                        ................ 144

Cabriole Side Chair                                         ............... 143

8115-42

8102-44

8120-32

8109-30

HM1058

8175-36

HM1261

HM1281

8298-43

HM1065

8151-51

HM1352

HM1260

HM1283

8343-30

8269-33

8106-31

HM1345N

HM1345L

8124-10

HM1331N

HM1331L

8204-28

HM1319

HM1217E

HM1217C

8133-51

8121-34

8167-34

HM1314C

HM1314N

HM1314L

8123-30

HM1210

8138-33

8107-31

HM1092

RA1189

HM1334E

HM1334L

HM1334C

HM1334K

HM1334S

HM1334N

HM1096

8104-41

8104-40

Style Name                                              Style #                  Page Style Name                                              Style #                  Page

ALPHABETICAL LISTING



184

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

ALPHABETICAL LISTING

Edwards Chair 	                                     ............... 162

Eglomise Cocktail Table                                 ................. 65

Elias Channel Back Swivel Chair                    ........ 171, 172

Elkhorn Chair                                                   ............... 162

Elsie Cocktail Table                                         ......... 65, 120

Elsie Occasional Table                                     ........ 30, 120

Equipale Accent Table                                     ................ 14

Escapade Chairside Table                                ...... 32, 121

Escapade Cocktail Table                                   ...... 62, 121

Escalibur Bench                                               ............... 169

Exeter Game Table                                         ................131

Ezra Chair                                                         ................167

Fable Cocktail Table                                           ......47, 127

Fable Console                                                      .... 82, 126

Fancy Bunching Cocktail Table                      ................ 50

Felex Power Recliner                                            ...........176

Fiona Cocktail Table                                         ............... 44

Firenze Chiffonier                                             ................ 88

Flair Occasonal Table                                      ................ 35

Float Accent Table                                           ................ 12

Floral Occasional Chair                                   .............. 166

Floral Occasional Table                                  ................. 35

Flow Cocktail Table                                          ...........41, 42

Form Occasional Table                                    ................ 12

Frenzy Cocktail Table                                      ................ 62

Gadroon Center Table                                    .............. 134

Gamesman Occ. Table With Chairs               ...............131

Gem Cocktail Table                                          ....... 50, 108

Gem Lamp Table                                              ........ 28, 108

Gentry Game Chair                                          .............. 132

Geometric Charcoal Accent Table                 .................. 9

Geometric Ivory Accent Table                        .................. 9

Gliss Square Lamp Table                                  ............... 24

Grady Swivel Tilt Chair                                        .......... 157

Grand Console Table                                       ................ 76

Greek Key Dining Table                                   .............. 138

Guilford Power Recliner                                       ...........174

Haiku Lamp Table                                             ............... 27

Halo Chairside Table                                        ................. 9

Heart Accent Table                                         ................. 18

Heart Arm Chair                                               .............. 145

Heart Side Chair                                               .............. 145

Hepplewhite Console Table                           ................ 81

Hobby Square Side Table                               ................ 24

Horn Occasional Table                                   ................. 15

Icon Chairside Table                                         ................. 6

Illusion Chiffonier                                            ................. 90

Ilya Cocktail Table                                           ................. 49

RA1035

8107-33

RA1160

RA1038

8155-33

8154-32

HM1014

HM1317L

HM1317C

8117-42

8101-31

RA1087

HM1248C

HM1248N

HM1252

RA7001PR

HM1323

8266-34

8112-32

8158-30

8110-43

8111-32

8138-33

8342-32

HM1259

8112-30

8125-30

HM1265

HM1279

8106-43

8292-36

8291-30

HM1043

RA1015SR

8136-34

8105-35

RA7000PR

HM1079

HM1286

8119-32

8109-41

8109-40

8122-34

HM1051

8141-30

HM1285

8118-51

HM1078

Ivan Occasional Table                                    .................. 18

Jacob Stool                                                     .................170

Jinx Large Brass Console                                  ...... 72, 103

Jinx Small Brass Console                                      .. 72, 103

Jinx Brass Rec. Cocktail Table                             ... 54, 102

Jinx Brass Rec. Side Table                                   .... 22, 102

Jinx Brass Oval Cocktail Table                             .. 54, 102

Jinx Brass Rnd. Side Table                                   ....19, 103

Jinx Large Nickel Console                             ..........71, 101

Jinx Small Nickel Console                                 ...... 72, 101

Jinx Nickel Rec. Cocktail Table                        ....... 54, 100

Jinx Nickel Rec. Side Table                              ....... 22, 100

Jinx Nickel Oval Cocktail Table                        .. 55,56,100

Jinx Nickel Rnd. Side Table                              ....19,20,101

Johnson Swivel Tilt Chair                                .............. 156

Joppa Recliner                                                ................175

Joust Accent Table                                          .....11, 12, 52

Junie Cocktail Table                                       ................. 53

Junifer Geometric Spot Table                       ................. 13

Katana Cocktail Table                                     ......... 43, 109

Katana Cocsole Table                                     ......... 76, 109

Katana Lamp Table                                         ......... 23, 109

Kramer Swivel Tilt Chair                                  .......151, 156

Labrador Accent Table                                   ............15, 16

Lacca Veneziana Bar Cabinet                       ............ 91, 92

Lacienega Dining Table                                 ................ 137

Lail Swivel Tilt Chair                                           ............ 155

Largo Swivel Chair                                         .................173

League Chairside Table                                    ........26, 113

League Cocktail Table                                       ....... 51, 113

League Console Table                                       ....... 77, 113

League Etagere                                                 ........94, 114

Ledger Cocktail Table                                     ................ 42

Lewis Cocktail Table                                       ................. 45

Lion Pedestal Occasional Table                    ............... 133

Louis Game Chair                                            ........129, 133

Low Drawer Chest                                           ................. 89

Lowry Game Table                                         .................131

Luis Jupe Dining Table                                  ................ 137

Lute Accent Table                                           ................... 5

Lyre Spot Table                                               .................. 29

Malaquita Desk                                               ............... 150

Malcolm Chair                                                ................ 165

Malcolm Rectangle Cocktail Table                  .............. 64

Manor Buffet                                                  ................... 89

Manor Dining Table                                       ................ 138

Map Writing Desk                                           ........151, 152

Margarite Chest of Drawers                         ..............87, 88

8132-30

8116-43

HM1017-2

HM1017N-2

HM1015C-2

HM1019E-2	

HM1016C-2

HM1020L-2

HM1017

HM1017N

HM1015C

HM1019E

HM1016C

HM1020L

RA116ST

RA7022

HM1282

HM1273

8106-30

HM1263

HM1270

HM1277

RA114ST

8144-30

8144-51

8115-35

RA1299ST

RA1102

HM1333L

HM1333C

HM1333N

HM1333T

HM1088

HM1294

8337-36

8105-43

HM1001

8102-31

8129-35

HM1315

8176-32

8115-55

RA1180

HM1031C	

8110-51

8107-35

8109-55

8110-50

Style Name                                              Style #                  Page Style Name                                              Style #                  Page



185

ALPHABETICAL INDEX

Style Name                                             Style #                  Page Style Name                                              Style #                  Page

ALPHABETICAL LISTING

Pendulum Accent Table                                 ................... 9

Petit Occasional Table                                   .................. 35

Peyo Cocktail Table                                        ................. 64

Philadelphia Arm Chair                                  ............... 139

Philadelphia Side Chair                                  ............... 139

Pier Accent Table                                            ................... 7

Piper Chair                                                      ................ 163

Pixie Chairside Table                                      ................... 9

Presidential Desk                                            ............... 152

Provencal Counter Stool                                ............... 149

Pryor Chair                                                      ................ 166

Qing Accent Table                                          ................. 14

Quattro Occasional Table                             .................. 38

Quintin King Bed                                              .............. 177

Quintin Queen Bed                                          ............. 177

Rage Chairside Table                                        ........26, 115 

Rage Cocktail Table                                           .......44, 115

Rage Console Table                                           .......78, 115

Rage Etagere                                                     ........94, 114

Realm Console Table                                      ................. 69

Reed Console Table                                       .................. 79

Regal Cocktail Table                                       ................. 64

Regal Occasional Table                                 .................. 38

Regency Arm Chair                                        ................ 169

Regent Chairside Table                                    ........21, 107

Regent Cocktail Table                                       ...... 63, 107

Reginold Cocktail Table                                 ................. 67

Reign Etagere                                                  ................. 97

Reynolds Sofa                                                    ............. 158

Rio Cocktail Table                                           ................. 57

Roundabout Dining Table                              ............... 137

Rudy Arm Chair	                                    .................147

Rudy Side Chair  	                                    .................147

Rue Cocktail Table                                           ................ 57

Safari Bench                                                     ............... 169

Sage Console                                                  ................. 79

Sammy Swivel Tilt Chair                                    ............ 156

Sanford Power Recliner                                      ............175

San Juan Cocktail Table                                  ........ 59, 104

San Juan Console Table                                 ......... 74, 105

San Juan Drawer Chest                                  ...85, 86, 105

San Juan Lamp Table                                      ......... 22, 105

Sansa Cocktail Table                                         ............... 53

Scallop Chiffonier                                           ................. 85

Senary Cocktail Table                                    .................. 68

Serene Occasional Table                               .................. 38

Sheraton Occasional Table                            ................. 39

Shield Arm Chair                                            ................ 146

HM1301

8111-30

HM1075

8120-41

8120-40

HM1010

RA1134

HM1213

8107-53

8103-42

RA1082

8102-30

8115-30

RAB1501

RAB1501

HM1329E

HM1329C

HM1329N

HM1329T

HM1274

8108-34

HM1022

8107-32

8125-41

HM1322L

HM1322C	

8102-33

HM1072

RA1185-3

HM1087

8103-35

8131-41

8131-40

HM1085

8105-42

HM1106

RA1178ST

RA7068PR

HM1262

HM1325

HM1287

HM1276

HM1312C

8153-51

8112-33

8114-30

8342-30

8122-41

Malborough Occasional Table                    ................... 37

Marley Tufted Sofa                                        ................. 160

Marlowe Counter Stool                                 ................ 148

Marquetry Cocktail Table                            ................... 66

Massachusetts Arm Chair                            ................. 142

Massachusetts Side Chair                            ..................141

Massachusetts Arm Chair                            ................. 143

Massachusetts Side Chair                            ................. 143

Massachusetts Arm Chair                             ................ 142

Massachusetts Side Chair                            ................. 142

McDowell Occasional Table                        ................... 40

McKinley Occasional Table                          ................... 36

Meban Sleeper Sofa                                            ...........161

Medallion Drawer Chest                                ................. 88

Melville Power Recliner                                    ..............175

Merchant Swivel Tilt Chair                             ............... 155

Ming Console Table                                     .................... 81

Misia Rockwork Spot Table                          ................... 13

Monolith Bench                                              .................170

Monroe Recliner                                          ....................176

Montego Cocktail Table                                   .......43, 119

Montego Lamp Table                                      ........ 28, 120

Murphy Swivel Tilt Chair                                   ............. 153

Myst Round Lamp Table                                ................. 27

Nathan Console Table                                  ................... 82

Nature Console Table                                   ......69, 70, 171

New River Rec. Cocktail Table                         ............... 65

New York Arm Chair                                      ................ 139

New York Side Chair                                     ................. 140

Nicholas Occasional Table                           ................... 39

Noble Bar Cabinet                                         .................. 91

Norma Occasional Table                              ................... 29

Oasis Bookcase                                              .................. 95

Octo Chairside Table                                     .................. 32

Odessa Recliner                                             .................174

Ollie King Bed                                                  .............. 177

Ollie Queen Bed                                              .............. 177

Ophelia Three Tiered Console                    ................... 82

Orbit Cocktail Table                                       ................. 45

Otto Lamp Table                                              ........ 24, 108

Otto Cocktail Table                                          ....... 56, 107

Palagonia Desk Chair                                    ................. 168

Palladium Occasional Table                         ................... 37

Parchment Desk                                            ................. 150

Paris Arm Chair                                             .................. 146

Paris Side Chair                                              ................ 146

Parson Chair                                                  ................. 162

Paua Accent Table                                          ................. 13

8114-32

RA3097

8100-44

8101-33

8102-41

8102-40

8121-41

8121-40

8100-41

8100-40

8117-30

8113-32

RAS4002-3

HM1003

RA1123PR

RA111ST

8117-34

8174-30

8100-42	

RA745

HM1082C

HM1082L

RA1083ST

HM1080

8128-34

8150-34

HM1005C

8124-40

8124-41

8331-32

HM1245

8153-32

HM1100

HM1324

RA7034

RAB1502

RAB1502

8141-34

HM1090

HM1063L

HM1063C

8115-43

8113-36

8113-53

8113-41

8114-40

RA1075

8103-30



186

MAITLAND-SMITH 2020 COLLECTION

ALPHABETICAL LISTING

Uri Lamp Table                                                   .......25, 117

Vega Cocktail Table                                         ................ 50

Venice Cocktail Table                                      ................ 58

Vermont Chair                                               ......... 163, 164

Veronica Leg Chair                                            ....... 52, 165

Veronica Swvel Chair                                         .............173

Versa Game Table                                           ............... 130

Vice Lamp Table                                                 .............. 21

Vicente Console Table                                   .................. 80

Walt Chairside Table                                        .........29, 116

Walt Cocktail Table                                          .........66, 116

Walt Console                                                    .........83, 116

Washington Sofa                                           ..................161

William Arm Chair                                           ............... 144

William Side Chair                                           ............... 144

Winthrop Cocktail Table                                ......... 66, 125

Winthrop Console Table                                 .........79, 126

Winthrop Occasional Table                            .........39, 126

Zeb Swivel Tilt                                                     ........... 153

HM1313L

HM1109

8264-32

RA172

RA1139-L

RA1139-S

8298-31

HM1089L

8113-34

HM1239

HM1240

HM1238

RA324

8107-41

8107-40

8137-33

8153-34

8341-36

RA1280ST

Style Name                                             Style #                  Page Style Name                                              Style #                  Page

HM1301

8111-30

HM1075

8120-41

8120-40

HM1010

RA1134

HM1213

8107-53

8103-42

RA1082

8102-30

8115-30

RAB1501

RAB1501

HM1329E

HM1329C

HM1329N

HM1329T

HM1274

8108-34

HM1022

8107-32

8125-41

HM1322L

HM1322C	

8102-33

HM1072

RA1185-3

HM1087

8103-35

8131-41

8131-40

HM1085

8105-42

HM1106

RA1178ST

RA7068PR

HM1262

HM1325

HM1287

HM1276

HM1312C

8153-51

8112-33

8114-30

8342-30

8122-41

Shield Side Chair	                                    ................ 145

Skylar Cocktail Table                                      ................. 61

Solar Accent Table                                          ................... 5

Spiral Accent Table                                        .................. 10

Spiro Center Table                                         ................ 134

Spot Accent Table W/ Mirror Top                 ................... 7

Stately China Cabinet                                   ................... 99

Stella King Bed                                                 ...............178

Stella Queen Bed                                             ...............178

Stiletto Accent Table                                     .................. 17

Stone Pedestal Occ. Table                            .................. 30

Stoneham Cocktail Table                              .................. 49

Stoneham Center Table                                 ............... 135

Studio Klismos Game Chair                          ...........87, 168

Suave Cocktail Table                                      ................. 68

Susa Chairside Table                                      ................. 32

Suspend Cocktail Table                                 ......... 53, 106 

Suspend Console Table                                 ......... 78, 106

Suspend Lamp Table                                      ......... 28, 106

Swan Occasional Chair                                  .................167

Swank Game Chair                                         ................ 133

Tack Console                                                   ............75, 76

Tangle Cocktail Table                                    .......... 63, 127

Tangle Console Table                                     ..........74, 127

Taper Accent Table                                        .................7, 8

Tattoo Rec. Cocktail Table                             ................. 42

Tavern Cocktail Table                                       ............... 63

Texas Hold’em Game Table                          ................ 128

Texas Hold’em Table Cover                         ................. 128

Textured Accent Table                                   ................... 6

Thane Cocktail Table                                         .......57, 104

Thane Lamp Table                                            ........19, 104

The Rose Chest of Drawers                          .................. 85

Thompson Swivel Chair                                   ...............173

Toth Octagonal Lamp Table                          ................. 34

Tower Etagere                                                 ................. 97

Tray Occasional Table                                   ................... 40

Triumph Bunching Cocktail Table                   ....... 48, 123

Triumph Chairside Table                                  ....... 33, 123

Triumph Console Table                                     ...... 83, 123

Triumph Rec. Cocktail Table                            ........47, 123

Trolley Serving Cart                                       .................. 93

Tudor Barstool                                               ................. 148

Tudor Counter Stool                                      ................ 148

Tweet Accent Table                                       .................... 6

Tyler Console Table                                       .................. 80

Uri Cocktail Table                                              ........48, 117

Uri Console Table                                               ....... 71, 117

8122-40

HM1264

HM1284

8143-32

8101-35

HM1006

8101-57

RAB1500

RAB1500

8105-30

8332-36

8135-33

8104-30

8114-43

8108-33

HM1316

HM1304

HM1306

HM1305

8109-43

8107-43

HM1008

HM1307

HM1308

HM1011

HM1038

HM1013C

8104-31

8107-13

8166-30

HM1086C

HM1086L

8111-50

RA1165-S

HM1040

HM1326

8116-32

HM1328B

HM1328L

HM1328N

HM1328C

8130-36

8114-42

8114-44

8164-30

8112-34

HM1313C

HM1313N







2020
Lighting & Accessories Catalog

Telephone 828-495-8235 • Fax 828-495-3021 • www.maitland-smith.com


